
2020*Please note this is a living document.  As we continue to add new and 
incredible products to our warehouse program, this document will be updated 
to reflect these new items as they are added.

UPHOLSTERY



2

OSP Home Furnishings® designs, manufactures, and 

distributes fresh, trending, residential furnishings to 

mass, e-commerce, and retail markets. A division of 

Office Star® Products, who began as an importer of 

office seating in 1987, has grown to include residential 

furnishings as early as 2004.  We design and source the 

globe to offer a vast array of home furnishings that are 

consistently beautiful, trending, and affordable.

We have a strong legacy of bringing fresh designs  

to market; creating meaningful partnerships with  

several top retailers. We have carefully fostered a 

strong rapport with key overseas manufacturers, 

successfully contracting favorable pricing and 

priority scheduling, passing this advantage on to 

our retail partners.

We are passionate about customer service and offer 

a variety of easy and effective distribution programs.  

Experience an easier way to do business with 

OSP Home Furnishings®.

*2020 pricer reflects 10% tariff
Pricing subject to change 



3



4

FOR INDOOR RESIDENTIAL USE ONLY 
 ** All measurements and weights are nominal  * Prices subject to change without notice

Upholstery Collections                   

RUSSELL COLLECTION			   9

RYLEE SECTIONAL			   9

MILL LANE COLLECTION			  9

ASHTON COLLECTION			   9

LESTER SOFA SLEEPER			   9

SAWYER FUTON			   9

MAIN STREET COLLECTION		  10

LAGUNA COLLECTION			   10

ANTHONY COLLECTION			  10

PACIFIC COLLECTION			   12

WALL STREET COLLECTION		  13

SEATING

LOUNGES & CHAISES			   14-15

LOUNGES & CHAISES

LOUNGE & ACCENT SEATING		  16-19

EXPOSED WOOD ARMCHAIRS 		  21-23

ACCENT SEATING

SWIVEL ROCKERS 			   25

WIRE FRAME CHAIRS			   25-27

YIELD COLLECTION			   27

AMITY COLLECTION			   27

SPECIALTY SEATING

BENCHES				    29-30

STORAGE BENCHES & OTTOMANS		  30-31

OTTOMANS				    33

BENCHES & ENTRY 			   33

OCCASIONAL FURNITURE			   33

BENCHES & OTTOMANS

FLOWER DINING SET COLLECTION 		  35

EIFFEL BISTRO COLLECTION		  36

ALLEN BISTRO COLLECTION		  36

DINING CHAIRS				    39-41

MULTI-PURPOSE SEATING			   42

COSMO STOOLS				   43

SWIVEL STOOLS				    43

DINING STOOLS				    45-47

BACKLESS STOOLS			   47-49

CONTEMPORARY COLLECTION		  49

DINING



5

Ta
b

le
 o

f 
C

o
nt

en
ts





Whether you are selecting furnishings for a loft, apartment or full scale traditional 
home, our fresh, contemporary upholstery pieces allow you to express your 
individual style with beautifully durable fabrics that stand up to your lifestyle. 
Each OSP Home Furnishings® upholstery piece creates a soft and inviting 
approach that is sure to highlight your taste. 



ASN51-S66
Ashton Chair
Navy

Seating for every style
8



9

RSL53 Russell 3 Seater Sofa - Ships UPS

Fabric Navy -N17, Earth -SK334, Taupe -SK335, 
Ivory -SK52

Size 70.75W x 35.5D x 35.5H

List $1100.00 Cost $350.68 ASN52 Ashton Slip Cover Loveseat 

Fabric Ivory -S65, Navy -S66, Fog -S67

Size 59.75W x 35D x 37.5H

Carton 60L x 36W x 20H Cube 25.0

Carton Wt 107 UPS No

List $1335.00 Cost $425.60

ASN53 Ashton Slip Cover Sofa 

Fabric Ivory -S65, Navy -S66, Fog -S67

Size 77W x 34.5D x 37.75H

Carton 78L x 36W x 20H Cube 32.50

Carton Wt 119 UPS No

List $1,375.00 Cost $438.35

LST55S Lester Sofa Chaise Sleeper 

Fabric Blue -B81, Grey -G46

Size 83.25W x 53D x 36.25H

Carton 84L x 34W x 21H Cube 34.70

Carton Wt 145 UPS LTL

List $1,250.00 Cost $398.50

SYR Sawyer Futon  DECEMBER 2020 ARRIVAL

Fabric Black Faux Leather -E34,
Blue -B81, Grey -G46 Fabric

Size 67W x 33.5D x 29.5H

Carton 67L x 39W x 8H Cube 12.09

Carton Wt 94 UPS OS

List $475.00 Cost $151.43

MLL51 Mill Lane Chair

Fabric Green -M17, Navy -M19, Cement -M59

Size 32W x 28.5D x 31.5H

Carton 33L x 30W x 23H Cube 13.17

Carton Wt 43 UPS Yes

List $625.00 Cost $199.25

MLL52 Mill Lane Loveseat

Fabric Green -M17, Navy -M19, Cement -M59

Size 51.5W x 30.75D x 31H

Carton 52L x 31W x 23H Cube 21.45

Carton Wt 59 UPS Yes

List $795.00 Cost $253.45

RSL55 Russell Sectional - Ships UPS

Fabric Navy -N17, Earth -SK334, Taupe -SK335, 
Ivory -SK52

Size 74W x 59D x 35.75H

List $1200.00 Cost $382.56 UPS  Yes

Ca
rto

n

Cu
be

Ca
rto

n 
W

t

RUSSELL COLLECTION

72

32

56

18.3

5.75

15.8

(1) 51L x 27W x 23H

(2) 36L x 23W x 12H

(3) 63L x 27W x 16H

ASHTON COLLECTION
ASN51 Ashton Slip Cover Chair  

Fabric Ivory -S65, Navy -S66, Fog -S67

Size 38W x 35D x 37.5H

Carton 38L x 36W x 20H Cube 15.83

Carton Wt 75 UPS OS

List $880.00 Cost $280.54

*REPLACES  
  BYT52

MILL LANE COLLECTION

LESTER SOFA SLEEPER

SAWYER FUTON

UPS  Yes

Ca
rto

n

Cu
be

Ca
rto

n 
W

t 66

30

30

15.0

10.74

5.75

(1) 60L x 27W x 16H

(2) 52L x 21W x 17H

(3) 36L x 23W x 12H

*REPLACES 
  BYT51

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

MLL53 Mill Lane Sofa

Fabric Green -M17, Navy -M19, Cement -M59

Size 68W x 29.5D x 31.5H

Carton 69L x 30W x 24H Cube 28.75

Carton Wt 71 UPS LTL

List $995.00 Cost $317.21
*REPLACES  
  BYT53

NEW!

COMING SOON

RLE55 Rylee Sectional
Fabric Cocoa Faux Leather -PD24, Pewter Faux 

Leather -PD26, Navy -B83 Fabric
NOVEMBER 2020 ARRIVAL

Size 76.5W x 59D x 36.25H

Carton 1
Carton 2
Carton 3

64L x 26W x 16H 
36L x 23W x 12H
51L x 27W x 13H

Cube 15.40
5.75
10.35

Carton Wt. 1
Carton Wt. 2
Carton Wt. 3

UPS Yes
Yes
Yes

List	 $1,200.00 Cost	 $382.56

RYLEE SECTIONAL

https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Russell/Spec_Sheets/RSL53-N17_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Ashton_Slip_Cover/Spec_Sheets/ASN52-S65_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Ashton/Spec_Sheets/ASN53-S65_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Lester/Spec_Sheets/LST55S-B81_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Mill_Lane/Spec_Sheets/MLL51-M17_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Mill_Lane/Spec_Sheets/MLL52-M17_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Russell/Spec_Sheets/RSL55-1-N17_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Ashton_Slip_Cover/Spec_Sheets/ASN51-S65_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Mill_Lane/Spec_Sheets/MLL53-M17_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf


10

ATH51 Anthony Chair - Chrome Frame

Fabric Black Faux Leather -B18, White Faux 
Leather -W32, Linen -L32,  Charcoal -K26,  Sand 
Faux Leather -P42, Charcoal Faux Leather -P47, 
Cream Faux Leather -U28

Size 27W x 33D x 33H

Carton 32L x 27W x 26H Cube 13.0

Carton Wt 39 UPS OS

List $595.00 Cost $189.69

ATH52 Anthony Loveseat - Chrome Frame

Fabric Black Faux Leather -B18, White Faux 
Leather -W32

Size 58W x 32.75D x 32.5H

Carton 58L x 32W x 26H Cube 27.92

Carton Wt 76 UPS No

List $1,000.00 Cost $318.80

ATH51CG Anthony Chair - Gold Frame

Fabric Black Faux Leather -B18, White Faux 
Leather -W32

Size 27W x 33D x 33H

Carton 32L x 27W x 26H Cube 13.0

Carton Wt 39 UPS OS

List $595.00 Cost $189.69

ATH52CG Anthony Loveseat - Gold Frame

Fabric Black Faux Leather -B18, White Faux 
Leather -W32

Size 58W x 32.75D x 32.5H

Carton 58L x 32W x 26H Cube 27.92

Carton Wt 76 UPS No

List $1,000.00 Cost $318.80

LAGUNA COLLECTION

LAG52 Laguna Loveseat

Fabric Azure Velvet -V14, Oyster Velvet -X12, 
Graphite Velvet -V16

Size 47.75W x 26.5D x 33.25H

Carton 48L x 33W x 14H Cube 12.83

Carton Wt 41 UPS OS

List $510.00 Cost $162.59

LAG51 Laguna Chair

Fabric Basil Velvet -B39, Oyster Velvet -X12, 
Script -S13, Azure Velvet -V14, Graphite 
Velvet -V16, Dandelion Plum -SK31,  
Dandelion Aqua -SK32

Size 25W x 28D x 33H 

Carton 33L x 22W x 13H Cube 5.46

Carton Wt 27 UPS Yes

List $312.00 Cost $99.47

ANTHONY COLLECTION

Denotes Items with Commercial Warranty

MST55 Main Street Guest Chair

Fabric Woven Wheat -C28, Woven Seaweed -S22, Woven 
Chocolate -W11, Woven Charcoal -W12, 
Woven Indigo -W17
Tangerine -M5, Green -M17, Navy -M19, Cement -M59 Fabric
Black -PD3, Pewter -PD26, Cream -PD28 Faux Leathers

Size 24W x 27D x 34H

Carton 26L x 26W x 25H Cube 9.78

Carton Wt 29 UPS Yes

List $332.00 Cost $105.84

NEW FABRICS!

MST51 Main Street Chair

Fabric Woven Seaweed -S22, Woven Wheat -C28, Woven 
Charcoal -W12, Woven Indigo -W17

Size 30W x 29.5D x 32H

Carton 29L x 25W x 25H Cube 10.48

Carton Wt 56 UPS Yes

List $625.00 Cost $199.25

MAIN STREET COLLECTION

MST52 Main Street Loveseat

Fabric Woven Seaweed -S22, Woven Wheat -C28, Woven 
Charcoal -W12, Woven Indigo -W17

Size 49.25W x 29.5D x 32H

Carton 46L x 29W x 23H Cube 17.77

Carton Wt 86 UPS OS

List $870.00 Cost $277.36

MST53 Main Street Sofa

Fabric Woven Seaweed -S22, Woven Wheat -C28, Woven 
Charcoal -W12, Woven Indigo -W17

Size 75W x 30.75D x 32.75H

Carton 69L x 29W x 22H Cube 25.47

Carton Wt 111 UPS No

List $1195.00 Cost $380.97

https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Anthony_Collection/Spec_Sheets/ATH51-P42_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Commercial/Work_Smart/Anthony/Spec_Sheets/ATH52-B18_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Anthony_Collection/Spec_Sheets/ATH52CG-W32_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Laguna_Chair_Collection/Spec_Sheets/LAG52-V14_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Laguna_Chair_Collection/Spec_Sheets/LAG51-B39_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf


11

MST55-M17
Main Street
Guest Chair
Green



12

PAC51 Pacific Armchair

Fabric Black Vinyl -V18, Espresso Vinyl -V34, 
Charcoal Grey -U42

Size 32W x 30.5D x 29.5H

Carton 30L x 29W x 24H Cube 12.08

Carton Wt 49 UPS OS

List $530.00 Cost $168.96

PACIFIC COLLECTION VINYL

PAC52 Pacific Loveseat

Fabric Black Vinyl -V18, Espresso Vinyl -V34, 
Charcoal Grey -U42

Size 51.5W x 30.5D x 29.5H

Carton 43L x 31W x 22H Cube 16.97

Carton Wt 67 UPS OS

List $725.00 Cost $231.13

PAC53 Pacific Sofa

Fabric Black Vinyl -V18, Espresso Vinyl -V34, 
Charcoal Grey -U42

Size 72.5W x 30.5D x 29.5H

Carton 64L x 31W x 22H Cube 25.25

Carton Wt 90 UPS No

List $995.00 Cost $317.21

PAC51 Pacific Armchair

Fabric Tangerine -M5, Green -M17, Navy -M19, 
Cream -M52, Cement -M59

Size 32W x 30.5D x 29.5H

Carton 30L x 29W x 24H Cube 12.08

Carton Wt 49 UPS OS

List $565.00 Cost $180.12

PACIFIC COLLECTION FABRIC

PAC52 Pacific Loveseat

Fabric Tangerine -M5, Green -M17, Navy -M19, 
Cream -M52, Cement -M59

Size 51.5W x 30.5D x 29.5H

Carton 43L x 31W x 22H Cube 16.97

Carton Wt 67 UPS OS

List $775.00 Cost $247.07

PAC53 Pacific Sofa

Fabric Green -M17, Navy -M19, Cement -M59

Size 72.5W x 30.5D x 29.5H

Carton 64L x 31W x 22H Cube 25.25

Carton Wt 90 UPS No

List $1,025.00 Cost $326.77

NEW COLOR!

NEW COLOR!

NEW COLOR!

PAC53-M17
Pacific Sofa
Green

12

https://media.officestar.net/Commercial/OSP_Furniture/Custom_Fabric_Lounge_Seating/Spec_Sheets/PAC51-U42_Spec_Sheet_3.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Commercial/OSP_Furniture/Lounge_Seating_Collection/Spec_Sheets/PAC52-U42_Spec_Sheet_2.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Commercial/OSP_Furniture/Lounge_Seating_Collection/Spec_Sheets/PAC53-U42_Spec_Sheet_3.pdf


13

WST51C Wall Street Corner Chair        

Fabric Espresso Faux Leather -E34, Black Faux 
Leather -B18, White Faux Leather -W32, 
Smoke Faux Leather -U22

Size 28W x 28D x 31H

Carton 29L x 26W x 25H Cube 10.91

Carton Wt 54 UPS OS

List $635.00 Cost $202.44

WST51LF Wall Street Armchair LAF       

Fabric Espresso Faux Leather -E34, Black Faux 
Leather -B18, White Faux Leather -W32, 
Smoke Faux Leather -U22

Size 27.25W x 28.5D x 31H

Carton 29L x 25W x 22H Cube 9.08

Carton Wt 55 UPS Yes

List $575.00 Cost $183.31





WST51N Wall Street Armless Chair      

Fabric Espresso Faux Leather -E34, Black Faux 
Leather -B18, White Faux Leather -W32, 
Smoke Faux Leather -U22

Size 23W x 28D x 31H

Carton 26L x 25W x 18H Cube 6.77

Carton Wt 39 UPS Yes

List $485.00 Cost $154.62



WST51P Wall Street Charging Center Console

Fabric: Espresso Faux Leather -E34, Black Faux 
Leather -B18, White Faux Leather -W32, 
Smoke Faux Leather -U22

Size 6.5W x 28.25D x 20H

Carton 29L x 21W x 7H Cube 2.46

Carton Wt 19 UPS Yes

List $355.00 Cost $113.17



WST51OP Wall Street Charging Ottoman       

Fabric: Espresso Faux Leather -E34, Black Faux 
Leather -B18, White Faux Leather -W32, 
Smoke Faux Leather -U22

Size 29.25W x 24D x 17.25H

Carton 30L x 25W x 12H Cube 5.20

Carton Wt 33 UPS Yes

List $595.00 Cost $189.69



WALL STREET COLLECTION
WST51A Wall Street Armchair               

Fabric Espresso Faux Leather -E34, Black Faux 
Leather -B18, White Faux Leather -W32,
Smoke Faux Leather -U22

Size 30.5W x 28D x 31H

Carton 31L x 26W x 24H Cube 11.19

Carton Wt 70 UPS OS

List $635.00 Cost $202.44

WST51RF Wall Street Armchair RAF      

Fabric Espresso Faux Leather -E34, Black Faux 
Leather -B18, White Faux Leather -W32, 
Smoke Faux Leather -U22

Size 27W x 28D x 31H

Carton 29L x 24W x 23H Cube 9.26

Carton Wt 55 UPS Yes

List $575.00 Cost $183.31





Items marked with a "" 
have achieved GREENGUARD Certification.

Denotes Items with Commercial Warranty



14

FTNAS-M18
Flynton Chair and Ottoman
Taupe

LOUNGES & CHAISES
BAK72 Blake Tufted Chaise - Chrome Base

Fabric Black Faux Leather -B18, White Faux 
Leather -W32, Pewter Faux Leather -PD26,
Espresso Faux Leather -E34

Size 60W x 32D x 30H

Carton 64L x 31W x 19H Cube 21.81

Carton Wt 55 UPS OS

List $710.00 Cost $226.35

FTNAS Flynton Chair and Ottoman

Fabric Green -M17, Taupe -M18, Navy -M19 

Size Chair: 33.5W x 34D x 35H
Ottoman: 21.75W x 19D x 18.5H

Carton 39L x 38W x 34H Cube 29.16

Carton Wt 83 UPS No

List $1,060.00 Cost $337.93

BND Bendal Chair and Ottoman

Fabric Tangerine -M5, Green -M17, Navy -M19

Sizes Chair: 29.5W x 33.5D x 33.5H
Ottoman: 19.25W x 16.25D x 14.5H

Carton  40L x 30W x 17H Cube 11.80

Carton Wt 49 UPS OS

List $800.00 Cost $255.04

SB524 Dalton Chair and Ottoman

Fabric Milford Capri -M43, Milford Toast -M25, 
Milford Asphalt -M48

Sizes Chair: 28.25W x 29D x 28.25H
Ottoman: 20W x 14.25D x 16H

Carton  30L x 29W x 28H Cube 14.09

Carton Wt 40 UPS OS

List $535.00 Cost $170.56

Lounges & Chaises

https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Blake_Chaise/Spec_Sheets/BAK72-B18_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Flynton_Collection/Spec_Sheets/FTNAS-M17_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Bendal/Spec_Sheets/BND-M17_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Dalton_Collection/Spec_Sheets/SB524-M25_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf


15

TSN51 Tustin Lounge Chair and Ottoman

Fabric Black Faux Leather -B18, Pewter Faux 
Leather -PD26, White Faux Leather -W32, 
Red Faux Leather -U9

Size Chair: 25W x 35.5D x 37H
Ottoman: 25W x 21.25D x 16H

Carton 45L x 26W x 21H Cube 14.21

Carton Wt 54 UPS OS

List $740.00 Cost $235.91

TSN51-W32
Tustin Lounge Chair
and Ottoman 
White Faux Leather

15

https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Tustin/Spec_Sheets/TSN51-B18_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf


16

MET807 Metro Club Chair with Ottoman

Fabric Espresso -ES, Crimson Red -RD, Cream -CM
Faux Leathers

Sizes Chair: 30W x 33D x 34.5H
Ottoman: 22.5W x 18D x 14H

Carton 33L x 32W x 30H Cube 18.33

Carton Wt 53 UPS OS

List $630.00 Cost $200.84

ADN Aiden Chair and Ottoman
DECEMBER 2020 ARRIVAL

Fabric Cocoa -PD24, Cream -PD28 Faux Leathers
Herringbone Navy -H16, Herringbone
Orange -H22, Herringbone Smoke -H14 
Fabrics

Sizes Chair: 28.5W x 32.25D x 35H
Ottoman: 21.5W x 18D x 15H

Carton 32L x 32W x 30H Cube 17.18
Carton Wt 53 UPS OS

List $575.00 Cost $183.31

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

CSS Cassie Swivel Chair

Fabric Charcoal -BY7, Navy -N21
Size 29.5W x 31.75D x 30H
Carton 34L x 31W x 30H Cube 18.29
Carton Wt. 86 UPS OS

List	 $595.00 Cost	 $189.69

BYS Bryson Recliner
JANUARY 2021 ARRIVAL
Fabric Espresso -BPU1, Charcoal -BPU2, 

Navy -BPU5 Faux Leathers
Size 39.25W x 39D x 40.5H
Carton 41L x 32W x 30H Cube 22.77
Carton Wt. UPS OS

List	 $925.00 Cost	 $294.89

SNT Santiago Recliner
JANUARY 2021 ARRIVAL
Fabric Espresso -BPU1, Charcoal -BPU2, 

Navy -BPU5 Faux Leathers
Size 38.25W x 39D x 39.75H
Carton 40L x 33W x 30H Cube 22.91
Carton Wt. UPS OS

List	 $925.00 Cost	 $294.89

DAN Danica Swivel Chair

Fabric Azure -BY4, Herringbone Smoke -H14
Size 29.75W x 31.25D x 31.25H
Carton 32L x 31W x 31H Cube 17.79
Carton Wt. 66 UPS OS

List	 $595.00 Cost	 $189.69

LOUNGE & ACCENT SEATING

DAN-BY4
Danica Swivel Chair
Azure

Accent Seating
NEW!

NEW!

https://media.officestar.net/Residential/OSP_Designs/Metro/Spec_Sheets/MET807_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf


17

BRP Brampton Accent Chair

Fabric Lavender -V7, Khaki -V23, Deep Blue -V35

Size 26W x 32.5D x 35.5H

Carton 30L x 25W x 19H Cube 8.24

Carton Wt 37 UPS Yes

List $560.00 Cost $178.53

CLT Colton Chair

Fabric Brilliance Parchment -B45, Brilliance Otter -B47

Size 28W x 28.25D x 34.25H

Carton 30L x 29W x 26H Cube 13.09

Carton Wt 39 UPS OS

List $560.00 Cost $178.53

MET807R Metro Club Chair

Fabric Espresso -ES, Crimson Red -RD, Cream -CM
Bonded Leather

Size 30W x 33D x 34.5H

Carton 33L x 33W x 31H Cube 19.53

Carton Wt 53 UPS OS

List $560.00 Cost $178.53

PPR Piper Chair

Fabric Smoke Faux Leather -P52, Saddle Faux 
Leather -P53, Fog Faux Leather -P54

Size 23.25W x 22.75D x 33H

Carton 29L x 24W x 13H Cube 5.23

Carton Wt 18 UPS Yes

List $250.00 Cost $79.70

BRK Brooks Accent Chair

Fabric Grey -R44, Sand -R43, Navy -R45 Faux Leathers

Size 25.5W x 28D x 31.25H

Carton 27L x 26W x 23H Cube 9.34

Carton Wt 13 UPS Yes

List $375.00 Cost $119.55

RGT51 Regent Chair 

Fabric Milford Java -M44, Milford Dolphin -M22, 
Arizona Oyster -J5, Arizona Rust -J6, 
Arizona Onyx -J8

Size 32W x 25D x 33H

Carton 35L x 32W x 28H Cube 18.15

Carton Wt 88 UPS OS

List $665.00 Cost $212.00

CAR51A Carrington Armchair

Fabric Espresso Bonded Leather -EBD, Groovy Red -G14,
Avignon Sky -A19, Gabrielle Sky -G31

Size 28.75W x 31.5D x 34.25H

Carton 29L x 28W x 23H Cube 10.80

Carton Wt 54 UPS OS

List $558.00 Cost $177.89

VNS51A Venus Club Chair (Tool-Less Assembly)

Fabric Sand -P42, Charcoal -P47, Navy -P45 Faux Leathers
DECEMBER 2020 ARRIVAL

Espresso -EBD, Crimson Red -CBD 
Bonded Leathers

Size 30W x 34D x 33.25H

Carton 41L x 28W x 21H Cube 13.95

Carton Wt 53 UPS OS

List $550.00 Cost $189.69

LES Leslie Wing Chair

Fabric Dove -M24, Milford Toast -M25

Size 25W x 28.75D x 33H

Carton 28L x 26W x 26H Cube 10.95

Carton Wt 32 UPS Yes

List $395.00 Cost $125.93

ETN Ethan Chair

Fabric Pewter Faux Leather -PD26, Cranberry Faux 
Leather -PD22, Cocoa Faux Leather -PD24, 
Linen -L38, Blue Denim -L37

Size 30W x 26D x 29H

Carton 30L x 27W x 24H Cube 11.25

Carton Wt 35 UPS OS

List $446.00 Cost $105.84

MAE Mattie Accent Chair

Fabric Tangerine -M5, Green -M17, Navy -M19

Size 28W x 28.75D x 37H

Carton 29L x 29W x 25H Cube 12.16

Carton Wt 38 UPS Yes

List $632.00 Cost $201.48

NEW!

NEW!

NEW COLORS!

Denotes Items with Commercial Warranty

NEW FABRICS!

ARN Aron Tub Chair

Fabric Sand Faux Leather -P42

Size 29.25W x 30D x 31H

Carton 31L x 30W x 25H Cube 13.45

Carton Wt 41 UPS OS

List $450.00 Cost $143.46

NEW!

https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Brampton_Accent_Chair/Spec_Sheets/BRP-V23_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Colton_Chair_Collection/Spec_Sheets/CLT-B45_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/OSP_Designs/Metro/Spec_Sheets/MET807RCM_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Piper/Spec_Sheets/PPR-P52_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Regent_Collection/Spec_Sheets/RGT51-J5_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Carrington_Arm_Chair_Collection/Spec_Sheets/CAR51A-EBD_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Venus_Club_Chair_Collection/Spec_Sheets/VNS51A-CBD_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Leslie/Spec_Sheets/LES-M24_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Ethan/Spec_Sheets/ETN-L37_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Commercial/Work_Smart/Mattie/Spec_Sheets/MAE-M17_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf


18

VVN Vivian Chair

Fabric Linen -L32, Otter Velvet -V17, Azure Velvet -V14

Size 24.75W x 23D x 30.75H

Carton 26L x 25W x 19H Cube 7.14

Carton Wt 28 UPS Yes

List $435.00 Cost $138.68

SHE Shelly Tufted Chair

Fabric Azure -K14, Sea -K21, Charcoal -K26, 
Linen -L32

Size 27.75W x 29.75D x 33.5H

Carton 31L x 29W x 23H Cube 11.96

Carton Wt 33 UPS OS

List $488.00 Cost $155.27

CVS26 Curves Hourglass Chair

Fabric Atlantic Blue -B20, Basil Velvet -B39, Butternut 
Velvet -B42, Chocolate Velvet -C12, Niche 
Flowerbed -L7, Port Velvet -P19, Vintage 
Grenadine -V12, Oyster Velvet -X12, Linen -X14

Size 25W x 28D x 32H

Carton 27L x 26W x 21H Cube 8.53

Carton Wt 28 UPS Yes

List $385.00 Cost $122.74

EML Emily Tufted Chair   *See also in Dining Chairs

Fabric Charcoal -L36, Linen -L38, Navy -L39

Size 23W x 26D x 36.75H

Carton 38L x 24W x 11H Cube 5.80

Carton Wt 25 UPS Yes

List $350.00 Cost $111.58

RHD51 Rhodes Chair

Fabric Green -M17, Blue -M21, Dove -M55

Size 26.75W x 31D x 32.75H

Carton 31L x 28W x 25H Cube 12.5

Carton Wt 34 UPS OS

List $480.00 Cost $153.02

OUT

OUTCAAG Cassia Chair

Fabric Midnight Green -V36, Charcoal -V37, 
Midnight Blue -V38 Velvets

Size 28W x 34D x 35.5H

Carton 34L x 30W x 29H Cube 17.11

Carton Wt UPS Yes

List $575.00 Cost $183.32

CLC Calico Accent Chair

Fabric Green -M17, Tangerine -M5, Cream -M52, 
Cement -M59

Size 32.5W x 29D x 34H

Carton 33L x 30W x 23H Cube 13.17

Carton Wt UPS Yes

List $450.00 Cost $143.46

JEN Jenson Armchair

Fabric Cappuccino -914, Orange -919, Green -9117,
Charcoal -9124, Blue -9126

Size 28W x 29.5D x 35.25H

Carton 29L x 29W x 25H Cube 12.16

Carton Wt 29 UPS OS

List $475.00 Cost $151.43

SB586 Evelyn Tufted Chair - Grey Wash Frame

Fabric Linen -L45  JANUARY 2021 ARRIVAL

Size 27W x 32.5D x 36H

Carton 33L x 29W x 28H Cube 15.50

Carton Wt 39 UPS Yes

List $500.00 Cost $159.40

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

CHA51 Chatou Chair

Fabric Emerald Green -V36, Charcoal -V37,
Midnight Blue -V38

Size 26.75W x 30.75D x 34.5H

Carton 31L x 28W x 24H Cube 12.05

Carton Wt 37 UPS OS

List $532.00 Cost $169.60

COMING SOON

COMING SOON

BP-DANAC Dane Accent Chair

Fabric Blue Steel -F45, Charcoal -F46, Wheat -F47, 
Turquoise -F48, Merlot -F49

Size 29.75W x 30.5D x 33.75H

Carton 32L x 30W x 25H Cube 13.88

Carton Wt 43 UPS OS

List $550.00 Cost $175.34

NEW!

https://media.officestar.net/Commercial/Work_Smart/Visitors/Spec_Sheets/VVN-L32_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Shelly/Spec_Sheets/SHE-K26_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Curves_Collection/Spec_Sheets/CVS26-B39_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Emily/Spec_Sheets/EML-L36_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Rhodes/Spec_Sheets/RHD51-M17_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Chatou/Spec_Sheets/CHA51-V37_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/Inspired_By_Bassett/Dane/Spec_Sheets/BP-DANAC-F45_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf


19

JAS Jasmine Accent Chair

Fabric Maze Oyster -X37, Geo Dot Dove -SK327, 
Galileo -SK12 

Navy -M19, Tangerine -M5, Cream -M52, 
Charcoal -M79 JANUARY 2021 ARRIVAL

Size 24W x 27D x 32.5H

Carton 34L x 22W x 12H Cube 5.19

Carton Wt 24 UPS Yes

List $275.00 Cost $87.67

WAR3E Warren 3 pc. Set - Coffee Finish
2 Chairs with Table

Fabric Harbor Blue -H11

Sizes Chair: 23.5W x 27D x 32.5H
Table: 16W x 16D x 24.25H 

Carton 48L x 22W x 14H Cube 8.55

Carton Wt 53 UPS Yes

List $595.00 Cost $189.69

WAR3G Warren 3 pc. Set - Grey Finish
2 Chairs with Table

Fabric Desert Taupe -D14

Sizes Chair: 23.5W x 27D x 32.5H
Table: 16W x 16D x 24.25H 

Carton 48L x 22W x 14H Cube 8.55

Carton Wt 53 UPS Yes

List $595.00 Cost $189.69

SDE51 Sadie Chair

Fabric Cottage -W15, Charcoal -W16, Sky -W18

Size 26.5W x 29.5D x 29.75H

Carton 29L x 28W x 21H Cube 9.86

Carton Wt 26 UPS Yes

List $312.00 Cost $99.47

19

JEN-919
Jenson Armchair
Orange

19

https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Jasmine_Chair_Collection/Spec_Sheets/JAS-S13_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Warren/Spec_Sheets/WAR3E-H11_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Warren/Spec_Sheets/WAR3G-D14_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Sadie/Spec_Sheets/SDE51-W15_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf


2020

KLE-H16
Kaylee Spindle Chair
Navy



21

CA-RB1148
CA-RB1149

Reuben Armchair - Brown Brushed Finish
Reuben Armchair - Grey Brushed Finish

Fabric Linen -L42, Blue Paisley -P39

Size 28.5W x 32.5D x 32H

Carton 33L x 31W x 13H Cube 7.69

Carton Wt 33 UPS Yes

List $595.00 Cost $189.69

CA-SM1148 
CA-SM1149

Samuel Armchair - Brown Brushed Frame
Samuel Armchair - Grey Brushed Finish 

Fabric Linen -L42, Blue Paisley -P39

Size 27.5W x 29.5D x 32.75H

Carton 30L x 30W x 14H Cube 7.29

Carton Wt 31 UPS Yes

List $640.00 Cost $204.03

EXPOSED WOOD ARMCHAIRS
ABB Abbott Spindle Chair - Brushed Grey Finish

Fabric Azure -BY4, Dolphin -BY5, Linen -BY6, 
Charcoal -BY7 

Size 26.75W x 31.25D x 36H

Carton 37L x 30W x 13H Cube 8.35

Carton Wt 47 UPS Yes

List $700.00 Cost $223.16

FLR Fletcher Spindle Chair - Rustic Brown Finish

Fabric Navy -H16, Linen -L32, Smoke -H14
OCTOBER 2020 ARRIVAL

Size 26.75W x 31.25D x 36H

Carton 37L x 30W x 13H Cube 8.35

Carton Wt 47 UPS Yes

List $700.00 Cost $223.16

KLE Kaylee Spindle Chair - Antique White Finish

Fabric Navy -H16, Linen -L32, Smoke -H14
OCTOBER 2020 ARRIVAL

Size 26.75W x 31.25D x 36H

Carton 37L x 30W x 13H Cube 8.35

Carton Wt 47 UPS Yes

List $700.00 Cost $223.16

DVS52 Davis Loveseat

Fabric Otter -K12,  Azure -K14, Sea -K21, 
Charcoal -K26, Linen -L32

Size 52W x 29D x 32H

Carton 52L x 25W x 15H Cube 11.28

Carton Wt 53 UPS OS

List $785.00 Cost $250.26

DVS51 Davis Chair

Fabric Otter -K12, Azure -K14, Sea -K21, 
Charcoal -K26, Linen -L32

Size 26.5W x 28.5D x 32.25H

Carton 28L x 25W x 16H Cube 6.48

Carton Wt 31 UPS Yes

List $480.00 Cost $153.02

NEW!

NEW!

Denotes Items with Commercial Warranty

ASR52 Asher Loveseat - Grey Wash Finish

Fabric Linen -L32, Charcoal -M78

Size 51.5W x 29.25D x 32.25H

Carton 50L x 24W x 16H Cube 11.11

Carton Wt 64 UPS OS

List $800.00 Cost $255.04

ASR51 Asher Chair - Grey Wash Finish

Fabric Linen -L32, Charcoal -M78

Size 27W x 29.25D x 32H

Carton 27L x 24W x 16H Cube 6.00

Carton Wt 35 UPS Yes

List $495.00 Cost $157.81

https://media.officestar.net/Residential/OSP_Home_Furnishings/Reuben/Spec_Sheets/CA-RB1148-L42_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/OSP_Home_Furnishings/Reuben/Spec_Sheets/CA-RB1149-L42_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/OSP_Home_Furnishings/Samuel/Spec_Sheets/CA-SM1148-L42_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/OSP_Home_Furnishings/Samuel/Spec_Sheets/CA-SM1149-L42_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Abbot/Spec_Sheets/ABB-BY4_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Fletcher/Spec_Sheets/FLR-H14_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Kaylee/Spec_Sheets/KLE-H14_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Asher/Spec_Sheets/ASR52-L32_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Asher/Spec_Sheets/ASR51-L32_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf


22

DAS Dallas Chair

Finish Brown Stain (-BRS), Grey Wash (-GRY)

Size 27.25W x 24D x 35H

Carton 36L x 29W x 28H Cube 16.91

Carton Wt 22 UPS OS

List $525.00 Cost $167.37

NEW!

PLN159 30” Plantation Bar Stool

Finish Antique Black -AB, Brown Rattan -BRS, 
Antique Grey -GRY

Size 20.5W x 23D x 41.5H

Carton 31L x 29W x 22H Cube 11.44

Carton Wt 22 UPS Yes

List $549.00 Cost $175.02

PLN158 24” Plantation Counter Stool

Finish Antique Black -AB, Brown Rattan -BRS, 
Antique Grey -GRY

Size 20.5W x 23D x 38H

Carton 39L x 24W x 24H Cube 13.0

Carton Wt 22 UPS Yes

List $505.00 Cost $160.99

PLN157 Plantation Lounge Chair with Cushion

Finish Antique Black -AB, Antique Grey -GRY

Size 25.25W x 27.25D x 35H

Carton 38L x 29W x 28H Cube 17.85

Carton Wt 33 UPS Yes

List $595.00 Cost $189.69

GANE Gainsborough Rocker - Espresso Frame

Fabric Linen -L32

Size 25W x 35D x 32H

Carton 33L x 25W x 15H Cube 7.16

Carton Wt 32 UPS Yes

List $585.00 Cost $186.50

WDN51 Weldon Chair

Fabric Azure -K14, Sea -K21, Charcoal -K26, 
Linen -L32

Size 27.25W x 29.25D x 32.25H

Carton 28L x 25W x 16H Cube 6.48

Carton Wt 34 UPS Yes

List $480.00 Cost $153.02

GANB Gainsborough Rocker - Brushed Frame

Fabric Linen -L32

Size 25W x 35D x 32H

Carton 33L x 25W x 15H Cube 7.16

Carton Wt 32 UPS Yes

List $585.00 Cost $186.50

SCA51 Oscar Armchair

Fabric Azure -BY4, Linen -BY6, Charcoal -BY7

Size 27.5W x 29.5D x 32.25H

Carton 27L x 25W x 15H Cube 5.85

Carton Wt 32 UPS Yes

List $480.00 Cost $153.02

NEW!

NEW!ANA51 Alaina Accent Chair

Finish Linen -L32

Size 20.5W x 21.5D x 31.5H

Carton 34L x 23W x 11H Cube 4.97

Carton Wt 22 UPS Yes

List $400.00 Cost $127.52

NEW!

NEW!

ANA511 Alaina Armchair

Finish Linen -L32

Size 25W x 27.5D x 30.5H

Carton 29L x 26W x 16H Cube 6.98

Carton Wt 32 UPS Yes

List $695.00 Cost $221.57

LNT511 Lantana Armchair

Finish Linen -L32

Size 24.75W x 28.25D x 30.25H

Carton 29L x 26W x 16H Cube 6.98

Carton Wt 32 UPS Yes

List $695.00 Cost $221.57

Denotes Items with Commercial Warranty

HAS Hastings Chair

Finish Brown Stain (-BRS), Grey Wash (-GRY)

Size 22.5W x 26.25D x 34H

Carton 35L x 29W x 28H Cube 16.44

Carton Wt 20 UPS Yes

List $395.00 Cost $125.93

NEW!

https://media.officestar.net/Residential/OSP_Designs/Plantation/Spec_Sheets/PLN159-AB_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/OSP_Designs/Plantation/Spec_Sheets/PLN158-BRS_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/OSP_Designs/Plantation/Spec_Sheets/PLN157-AB_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Gainsborough/Spec_Sheets/GANE-L32_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Weldon/Spec_Sheets/WDN51-K14_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Gainsborough/Spec_Sheets/GANB-L32_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Oscar/Spec_Sheets/SCA51-BY4_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Alaina/Spec_Sheets/ANA51-L32_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Alaina/Spec_Sheets/ANA511-L32_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf


2323

KNA Kona Chair

Finish Brown Stain (-BRS), Grey Wash (-GRY), 
Natural Weave (-NAT)

Size 28.75W x 28.75D x 35H

Carton 36L x 30W x 30H Cube 18.75

Carton Wt 34 UPS OS

List $695.00 Cost $221.56

MAU Maui Chair

Finish Brown Stain (-BRS), Grey Wash (-GRY), 
Natural Weave (-NAT)

Size 25.5W x 28.25D x 34.5H

Carton 36L x 30W x 30H Cube 18.75

Carton Wt 26 UPS OS

List $595.00 Cost $189.68

KNA-NAT
Kona Chair 
Natural Weave

https://media.officestar.net/Residential/OSP_Designs/Kona/Spec_Sheets/KNA-BRS_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/OSP_Designs/Maui/Spec_Sheets/MAU-BRS_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf


24

TAH320-BL
Tahiti Rattan
Swivel Rocker Chair
Blue

Specialty Seating
24



25

BF25292 Papasan Chair - Dark Grey Frame

Fabric Green -6, White -11, Orange -18, Purple -512, 
Black -BK, Blue -BL, Camo -C63, Grey -GRY, 
Red -RD

Size 40W x 36D x 35.25H

Carton 38L x 29W x 16H Cube 10.20

Carton Wt 35 UPS Yes

List $375.00 Cost $119.55

BF25291BR Papasan Chair - Brown Frame

Fabric Brown -1

Size 40W x 36D x 35.25H

Carton 38L x 29W x 16H Cube 10.20

Carton Wt 35 UPS Yes

List $375.00 Cost $119.55

BF25296WH Papasan Chair - White Frame

Fabric White -11

Size 40W x 36D x 35.25H

Carton 38L x 29W x 16H Cube 10.20

Carton Wt 35 UPS Yes

List $375.00 Cost $119.55

KAU320 Kauai Rattan Swivel Rocker Chair
Brown Frame

Fabric Blue -BL, Red -RD, Linen -LIN

Size 28.75W x 38D x 38.75H

Carton 36L x 32W x 30H Cube 20.00

Carton Wt 39 UPS OS

List $700.00 Cost $223.16

TAH320 Tahiti Rattan Swivel Rocker Chair
Grey Frame

Fabric Black -BK, Grey -GRY, Blue -BL, White -WH,
Red -RD

Size 28.75W x 38D x 38.75H

Carton 36L x 32W x 30H Cube 20.00

Carton Wt 39 UPS OS

List $700.00 Cost $223.16

BRC51 Brocton Chair - Industrial Steel Frame

Fabric Sand Faux Leather -P42, 
Charcoal Faux Leather -P43

Size 28.5W x 30.75D x 30.25H

Carton 31L x 29W x 21H Cube 10.92

Carton Wt 42 UPS Yes

List $465.00 Cost $148.24

BRC52 Brocton Loveseat - Industrial Steel Frame

Fabric Sand Faux Leather -P42, 
Charcoal Faux Leather -P43

Size 48.5W x 30.75D x 30.25H

Carton 49L x 31W x 31H Cube 27.25

Carton Wt 66 UPS OS

List $740.00 Cost $235.91

GTC GT Chair - Black Frame

Fabric Sand Faux Leather -P42, Navy Faux 
Leather -P45, Charcoal Faux Leather -P47

Black Faux Leather -B18, White 
Faux Leather -W32

Size 23.75W x 25.25D x 34H

Carton 29L x 23W x 21H Cube 8.10

Carton Wt 36 UPS Yes

List $332.00 Cost $105.84

WIRE FRAME CHAIRSNEW COLORS!

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

ENZ Enzo Chair - Black Frame

Fabric Dove -M24, Asphalt -M48, Azure -M71

Size 29.25W x 32.5D x 38.75H

Carton 28L x 25W x 17H Cube 6.88

Carton Wt 40 UPS Yes

List $525.00 Cost $167.37

SWIVEL ROCKERS

https://media.officestar.net/Residential/OSP_Designs/Papasan/Spec_Sheets/BF25292-11_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/OSP_Designs/Papasan/Spec_Sheets/BF25292-11_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/OSP_Designs/Papasan/Spec_Sheets/BF25292-11_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Brocton/Spec_Sheets/BRC51-P42_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Brocton/Spec_Sheets/BRC52-P42_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Gainsborough/Spec_Sheets/GTC-P47_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Enzo/Spec_Sheets/ENZ-M24_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf


26

Denotes Items with Commercial Warranty

HAL2 Halo Stacking Chair - Black Frame - 2 Pack

Fabric Sand Faux Leather -P42, Navy 
Faux Leather -P45, Olive Faux 
Leather -P46, Charcoal Faux Leather -P47

Size 20W x 22D x 30.75H

Carton 25L x 20W x 20H Cube 5.78

Carton Wt 28 UPS Yes

List $300.00 Cost $95.64

RVR51 Riverdale Chair - Black Frame

Fabric Dove -M24, Asphalt -M48, Azure -M71

Size 25W x 30.5D x 32H

Carton 31L x 25W x 24H Cube 10.76

Carton Wt 32 UPS Yes

List $355.00 Cost $113.17

GYSW Grayson Accent Chair - White Frame

Fabric White Faux Leather -W32

Size 24.75W x 27.75D x 31H

Carton 26L x 25W x 20H Cube 7.52

Carton Wt 29 UPS Yes

List $350.00 Cost $111.58

GYSB Grayson Accent Chair - Black Frame

Fabric Black -B18, Sand -P42, Charcoal -P47 
Faux Leathers

Size 24.75W x 27.75D x 31.5H

Carton 26L x 25W x 20H Cube 7.52

Carton Wt 29 UPS Yes

List $350.00 Cost $111.58

GYSC Grayson Accent Chair - Chrome Frame

Fabric Black -B18, White -W32 Faux Leathers

Size 24.75W x 27.75D x 31.5H

Carton 26L x 25W x 20H Cube 7.52

Carton Wt 29 UPS Yes

List $350.00 Cost $111.58

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

GYSB-P42
Grayson 
Accent Chair
Sand

https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Halo/Spec_Sheets/HAL2-P42_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Riverdale/Spec_Sheets/RVR51-M24_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Grayson/Spec_Sheets/GYSW-W32_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Grayson/Spec_Sheets/GYSB-B18_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Grayson/Spec_Sheets/GYSC-B18_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf


27

YLD5130 Yield 31” Wide Chair

Fabric White Faux Leather -W32, 
Black Faux Leather -B18

Size 30.5W x 26.75D x 31H

Carton 32L x 28W x 28H Cube 14.51

Carton Wt 43 UPS OS

List $560.00 Cost $178.53



YLD5141 Yield 40” Wide Chair

Fabric White Faux Leather -W32, 
Black Faux Leather -B18

Size 38.5W x 30.5D x 30.5H

Carton 40L x 31W x 25H Cube 17.94

Carton Wt 51 UPS OS

List $665.00 Cost $212.00



AMTD Amity Dining Chair - Chrome Legs

Fabric Sizzle Pewter -S52, Sizzle Copper -S53, 
Sizzle Azure -S54

Size 17.25W x 22.75D x 32.75H

Carton 24L x 22W x 18H Cube 5.5

Carton Wt 15 UPS Yes

List $210.00 Cost $66.95

AMT24 Amity Bench - Wood Legs

Fabric Sizzle Pewter -S52, Sizzle Copper -S53, 
Sizzle Azure -S54

Size 40.25W x 17.75D x 17H

Carton 46L x 18W x 6H Cube 2.87

Carton Wt 21 UPS Yes

List $215.00 Cost $68.54

AMT51T Amity Tufted Accent Chair - Wood Legs

Fabric Sizzle Pewter -S52, Sizzle Copper -S53, 
Sizzle Azure -S54

Size 24.75W x 27D x 30.5H

Carton 28L x 26W x 20H Cube 8.42

Carton Wt 20 UPS Yes

List $335.00 Cost $106.80

AMT51 Amity Side Chair - Wood Legs

Fabric Sizzle Pewter -S52, Sizzle Copper -S53, 
Sizzle Azure -S54

Size 25W x 28.75D x 30.25H

Carton 29L x 26W x 22H Cube 9.5

Carton Wt 30 UPS Yes

List $358.00 Cost $114.13

JLA Julia Fur Chair - Gold Legs

Fabric White Fur -F42

Size 19.25W x 23D x 35.25H

Carton 23L x 20W x 20H Cube 5.32

Carton Wt 17 UPS Yes

List $318.00 Cost $101.38

AMITY COLLECTION

OTHER

YIELD COLLECTION

NVA51 Nova Chair  

Fabric Black Faux Leather -B18, White Faux 
Leather -W32, Red Faux Leather -U9

Size 31W x 30D x 33H

Carton 33L x 31W x 25H Cube 14.8 

Carton Wt 52 UPS OS

List $660.00 Cost $210.41

FL9314C Faux Leather Guest Chair - Chrome Legs

Fabric Black -U6, White -U11, Charcoal Grey -U42
Faux Leathers

Size 22.5W x 24.25D x 34.75H

Carton 27L x 23W x 10H Cube 3.59

Carton Wt 29 UPS Yes

List $312.00 Cost $99.47

NEW!

https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Amity_Collection/Spec_Sheets/AMTD-S53_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Amity_Collection/Spec_Sheets/AMT24-S52_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Amity_Collection/Spec_Sheets/AMT51T-S54_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Amity_Collection/Spec_Sheets/AMT51-S52_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Julia/Spec_Sheets/JLA-F42_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf


KAT-P43
Katheryn Storage Bench
Charcoal Faux Leather

28

Benches & 
Ottomans



29

BENCHES
CVS20 Curves Bench

Fabric Chocolate Velvet -C12, Coffee Velvet -C27,   
Graphite Velvet -V16, Azure Velvet -V14   

Size 54.5W x 21D x 25.25H

Carton 51L x 21W x 17H Cube 10.54

Carton Wt 60 UPS Yes

List $525.00 Cost $167.37

JST Justin Bench  

Fabric Taupe -M18, Blue -M21, Fog -M49

Size 47.75W x 18D x 21.75H

Carton 49L x 19W x 13H Cube 7.00

Carton Wt 26 UPS Yes

List $315.00 Cost $100.42

WPB West Park Bench  

Fabric Berry -M53, Navy -M19, Cement -M59, 
Linen -L32

Size 47.5W x 17.75D x 21.5H

Carton 49L x 19W x 8H Cube 4.31

Carton Wt 26 UPS Yes

List $315.00 Cost $100.42

WESB Weston Bench  
JANUARY 2021 ARRIVAL

Fabric Rustic Sand -RS, Charcoal/Light Grey -CHLG,
Antique White -AW

Size 47.25W x 15.5D x 18.5H

Carton 50L x 18W x 7H Cube 3.64

Carton Wt 33 UPS Yes

List $312.00 Cost $99.47

BP-MN1379AG Monaco Bench - Antique Grey Frame 

Fabric Grey -GRY

Size 48” W x 17.75” D x 19” H

Carton 51” L x 21” W x 9” H Cube 5.57

Carton Wt 37 UPS Yes

List $312.00 Cost $99.47

BP-MN1379AW Monaco Bench - Antique White Frame

Fabric Linen -LN

Size 48” W x 17.75” D x 19” H

Carton 51” L x 21” W x 9” H Cube 5.57

Carton Wt 37 UPS Yes

List $312.00 Cost $99.47

BP-MN1379BB Monaco Bench  - Burnt Brown Frame

Fabric Taupe -SK58

Size 48” W x 17.75” D x 19” H

Carton 51” L x 21” W x 9” H Cube 5.57

Carton Wt 37 UPS Yes

List $312.00 Cost $99.47

SRT4819 Scarlet Tufted Bench  

Fabric Otter -K12,  Azure -K14,
Sea -K21, Linen -L32

Size 48.5W x 18.75D x 17H

Carton 51L x 20W x 6H Cube 3.54

Carton Wt 30 UPS Yes

List $332.00 Cost $105.84

AGL4818 Abigail Tufted Bench  

Fabric Otter -K12,  Azure -K14, Charcoal -K26, 
Linen -L32

Size 49W x 18.75D x 18.5H

Carton 51L x 20W x 13H Cube 7.67

Carton Wt 38 UPS Yes

List $420.00 Cost $133.90

KNY48 Kinsley Bench - Gold Frame

Fabric Royal -V19, Rose -V22, Mint -V39

Size 48W x 20D x 18.5H

Carton 49Lx 21W x 14H Cube 8.33

Carton Wt 43 UPS Yes

List $495.00 Cost $157.81

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Curves_Collection/Spec_Sheets/CVS20-C12_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Justin_Bench/Spec_Sheets/JST-M18_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/West_Park/Spec_Sheets/WPB-L32_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Scarlet/Spec_Sheets/SRT4819-K12_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Abigail/Spec_Sheets/AGL4818-K12_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Kinsley_Bench/Spec_Sheets/KNY48-V19_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf


30

MNTDW Monte Carlo Bench - Dark Walnut Frame
JANUARY 2021 ARRIVAL

Fabric Linen -C72

Size 48W x 18D x 19H

Carton 51L x 21W x 9H Cube 5.57

Carton Wt UPS Yes

List $312.00 Cost $99.47

MNTAG Monte Carlo Bench - Antique Grey Frame
JANUARY 2021 ARRIVAL

Fabric Grey -C73

Size 48W x 18D x 19H

Carton 51L x 21W x 9H Cube 5.57

Carton Wt UPS Yes

List $312.00 Cost $99.47

MNTAW Monte Carlo Bench - White Wash Frame
JANUARY 2021 ARRIVAL

Fabric Navy -C74

Size 48W x 18D x 19H

Carton 51L x 21W x 9H Cube 5.57

Carton Wt UPS Yes

List $312.00 Cost $99.47

WIN44NTL Winchester Bench  - Natural Seagrass Seat
JANUARY 2021 ARRIVAL

Finish Brown -BRN, Grey -GRY

Size 44W x 17D x 19H

Carton 48L x 21W x 7H Cube 4.08

Carton Wt 23 UPS Yes

List $312.00 Cost $99.47

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

COMING SOON

COMING SOON

COMING SOON

KEA42 Keaton Bench 42”

Fabric Black Faux Leather (-3), 
White Faux Leather (-11)

Size 42.25W x 18.5D x 18.5H

Carton 45L x 21W x 7H Cube 3.82

Carton Wt 37 UPS Yes

List $495.00 Cost $157.81

STORAGE BENCHES AND OTTOMANS

ALL Alloway Storage Ottoman

Fabric Azure -K14, Linen -L32, Pewter Faux 
Leather  -PD26, Cream Faux Leather -PD28, 
Espresso Faux Leather -PD32

Size 28W x 28D x 18H

Carton 29Lx 29W x 13H Cube 6.32

Carton Wt 30 UPS Yes

List $332.00 Cost $105.84

EMN Elmington Storage Ottoman

Fabric Charcoal -L43, Linen -L44, Pewter Faux 
Leather -PD26, Cream Faux Leather -PD28

Size 44.5W x 27.5D x 18H

Carton 44L x 28W x 20H Cube 14.25

Carton Wt 87 UPS Yes

List $695.00 Cost $221.57

NEW!

SB562 Baytown Bench  

Fabric Azure -BY4, Linen -BY6, Charcoal -BY7,
Smoke Blue -BY8

Size 44W x 17.25D x 18H

Carton 44L x 18W x 13H Cube 5.95

Carton Wt 39 UPS Yes

List $275.00 Cost $87.67

SB568 Clement Bench  

Fabric Bailay Denim -B77, Linen -BY6, Dove -M24,
Scala Lake -S68, Scala Fog -S69, Charcoal Geo 
-SK56, Blue Geo -X86 Fabric
White Faux Leather -P48

Size 36W x 18.25D x 17H

Carton 37L x 19W x 12H Cube 4.88

Carton Wt 29 UPS Yes

List $280.00 Cost $89.26

NEW!

NEW!

KAT Katheryn Storage Bench  

Fabric Pewter Bonded -BD26, Linen -BY6, 
Green -M17, Tangerine -M5, Fog -M49
Charocal Faux Leather -P43

Size 43.5W x 17D x 18.5H

Carton 45L x 18W x 12H Cube 5.62

Carton Wt 37 UPS Yes

List $388.00 Cost $123.69

NEW COLOR!

https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Keaton_Bench/Spec_Sheets/KEA42-11_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Alloway/Spec_Sheets/ALL-K14_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Elmington/Spec_Sheets/EMN-D2_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Katheryn/Spec_Sheets/KAT-BD26_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf


31

BP-CDOT45 Caldwell Storage Ottoman

Fabric Crimson Red -B19, Black -B3, 
Espresso -B1, Pewter -BD26

Size 45.25W x 21.25D x 17.75H
Carton 46L x 22W x 13H Cube 7.61
Carton Wt. 35 UPS Yes

List	 $395.00 Cost         $125.93

NEW!

SAH3917 Sahara 39" Tufted Storage Ottoman

Fabric Script -S13, Linen -X14

Size 39W x 16.75D x 18.75H

Carton 40L x 19W x 18H Cube 7.92

Carton Wt 26 UPS Yes

List $395.00 Cost $125.93

BYT4517 Bryant Bench

Fabric Green -M17, Taupe -M18, Dove -M55, 
Linen -L32

Size 44.5W x 16.75D x 18.5H

Carton 46L x 18W x 12H Cube 5.75

Carton Wt 35 UPS Yes

List $350.00 Cost $111.58

AST Aster Storage Ottoman

Fabric Oyster Velvet -X12, Graphite Velvet -V16

Size 44.5W x 17.75D x 18H

Carton 46L x 19W x 13H Cube 6.57

Carton Wt 31 UPS Yes

List $350.00 Cost $111.58

BP-AUOT32 Augusta Storage Ottoman

Fabric Espresso -B1, Black -B3, Crimson 
Red -B19, Cream -B28, Pewter Faux 
Leather -BD26, Azure -K14, Charcoal -K26, 
Dolphin -K32, Linen -L32, CHP Navy -R37, 
CHP Stone -R38

Size 32W x 32D x 18H
Carton 33L x 33W x 13H Cube 8.19
Carton Wt. 48 UPS Yes

List	 $395.00 Cost         $125.93

NEW!

SB239 Lacey Tufted Ottoman Set (2 pc)

Fabric Milford Dove -M24, Milford Maize -M23, Milford 
Grass -M42, Milford Capri -M43

Sizes Large: 22.5W x 22.5D x 16.25H
Small: 17.5W x 17.5D x 11.25H

Carton 23L x 23W x 17H Cube 5.2

Carton Wt 23 UPS Yes

List $332.00 Cost $105.84

MET804 Storage Ottoman
Fabric Espresso Faux Leather -ES, Tangerine -M5,

Green -M17, Blue -M21, Dove -M55, 
Cream -M52

Size 32W x 16D x 18H
Carton 34L x 18W x 18H Cube 6.37
Carton Wt. 32 UPS Yes

List	 $250.00 Cost         $79.70

MET804V Storage Ottoman
Fabric Espresso -PB1, Green -PB6, Blue -PB7,  

Red -PB9, White -PB11, Orange -PB18, 
Pink -PB261, Purple -PB512 Vinyl

Size 32W x 16D x 18H
Carton 34L x 18W x 18H Cube 6.37
Carton Wt. 32 UPS Yes

List	 $250.00 Cost         $79.70

NEW COLORS!

WIN44NTL-BRN
Winchester Bench
Brown

https://media.officestar.net/Residential/Inspired_By_Bassett/Storage_Ottomans/Spec_Sheets/BP-CDOT45-B1_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Sahara_Storage_Collection/Spec_Sheets/SAH3917-S13_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Bryant_Collection/Spec_Sheets/BYT4517-L32_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Aster_Storage_Ottoman_Series/Spec_Sheets/AST-X12_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/Inspired_By_Bassett/Storage_Ottomans/Spec_Sheets/BP-AUOT32-B1_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/OSP_Accents/LACEY/Spec_Sheets/SB239-K28_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf


3232

SDN-V6
Sheldon Oversized 
Tufted Ottoman
Cruising



33

DTR15 Detour 15” Mesh Fabric Cube

Fabric Green -6, Blue -7, Purple -512 Mesh

Size 15W x 15D x 15H

Carton 16L x 16W x 16H Cube 2.37

Carton Wt 8 UPS Yes

List $108.00 Cost $34.43

CVS905 Curves Tufted Round Ottoman

Fabric Lavender -V7, Moonlite -V8, Cruising -V6, Khaki -V23

Size 17W x 17D x 17H

Carton 18L x 17.5W x 17.5H Cube 3.56

Carton Wt 10 UPS Yes

List $150.00 Cost $47.82

OTTOMANS
SDN Sheldon Oversized Tufted Ottoman

Fabric Lavender -V7, Moonlit -V8, Khaki -V23, 
Cruising -V6

Size 22W x 22D x 18H

Carton 23L x 23W x 19H Cube 5.82

Carton Wt 17 UPS Yes

List $250.00 Cost $79.70

NEW!RCK361 Rockford Storage Ottoman

Fabric Tangerine -M5, Green -M17, Blue -M21, 
Dove -M55, Cream -M52, Pewter Faux 
Leather -PD26, Cocoa Faux Leather -PD24, 
Slate Blue Faux Leather -P55

Size 16.25W x 16.25D x 16.25H
Carton 17L x 17W x 17H Cube 2.84
Carton Wt. 17 UPS Yes

List	 $160.00 Cost	 $51.01

NEW COLORS!

NEW COLOR!

SLK Slick Cube Occasional Table

Finish Orange -32, White -311, Red -9, Blue -7 

Black -33, Green -36, Purple -512, 
Grey-K2, Pink -K261

Size 15.5W x 15.5D x 17H

Carton 19L x 19W x 18H Cube 3.76

Carton Wt 17 UPS Yes

List $225.00 Cost $71.73

OCCASIONAL FURNITURE

SLKST Slick Side Table

Finish Orange -32, Black -33, White -311, Red -9
 
Grey -K2, Pink -K261 

Size 18.5W x 15.75D x 17.75H

Carton 20L x 19W x 17H Cube 3.17

Carton Wt 17 UPS Yes

List $210.00 Cost $66.95

CVN371 Coventry Storage Bench NEW
Finish Antique Sage -ASG, Antique Black -AB, An-

tique White -AW, Distressed Toffee -DT
Size 48W x 21D x 32H
Carton 48L x 24W x 12H Cube 8.00
Carton Wt. 41 UPS Yes

List	 $375.00 Cost	 $119.55

BENCHES & ENTRY

DOV Dover Storage Bench NEW
Finish White Wash -WW, Distressed Brown -DB

Antique Grey -AG 

Size 44W x 16D x 20.75H
Carton 47L x 21H x 18W Cube 10.28
Carton Wt. 64 UPS Yes

List	 $470.00 Cost	 $149.84

NEW!DTR3030S Detour Strap Storage Ottoman with Tray

Fabric Azure -K14, Linen -L32, Charcoal -K26 Fabrics
Espresso -E34, Crimson Red -RD, Cream -U28, 
Black -B18 Faux Leathers

Size 30W x 30D x 17.5H

Carton 31L x 31W x 19H Cube 10.56

Carton Wt 48 UPS OS

List $425.00 Cost $135.49

https://media.officestar.net/Residential/OSP_Designs/Detour/Spec_Sheets/DTR15-18_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Curves_Collection/Spec_Sheets/CVS905-C12_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Sheldon/Spec_Sheets/SDN-V24_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Slick_Occasional_Collection/Spec_Sheets/SLK311_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Slick_Occasional_Collection/Spec_Sheets/SLKST-K261_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/OSP_Designs/Detour/Spec_Sheets/DTR15-18_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf


34
34

FLWBP-BW32
Brass Table
White Faux Leather/Brass Chair

Dining



35

CHN28 Chandler Dining Table  *see also in Furniture NEW
Finish Dark Oak
Size 60W x 30D x 30H
Carton 64L x 33W x 6H Cube 7.33
Carton Wt. 81 UPS OS

List	 $560.00 Cost	 $178.53

HA424 Hacienda Folding Chair (2-Pack)  
*see also in Furniture

Finish Frame: Espresso
Seat: Espresso -ES, Cream -CM, Red -RD 
Faux Leather 

Size 16.5W x 20.75D x 37H
Carton 38L x 17W x 13H Cube 4.85
Carton Wt. 36 UPS Yes

List	 $330.00 Cost	 $105.20

FLOWER DINING SET COLLECTION
FLWWH-NV19 Flower Dining Set - 5pc set *see also in Furniture

Finish White Table
Royal -V19 Fabric /  Brushed Nickel Legs  
(Chair)

Sizes 41.25W x 41.25D x 29.75H Table
20.75W x 22.75D x 33.5H Chairs

Table 
Cartons
Table
Carton Wt

1. ) 48L x 48W x 9H 
2. ) 29L x 15W x 14H
1.) 86
2.) 10

Cube

UPS

1.) 12.00
2.) 3.52
Yes
Yes

Chair 
Cartons (x2)

Chair
Carton Wt

25L x 24W x 21H

47

Cube

UPS

7.29

Yes

List $2,195.00 Cost $699.77

FLWWH-NV4 Flower Dining Set - 5pc set *see also in Furniture

Finish White Table
Smoke -NV4 Fabric / Brushed Nickel Legs (Chair)

Sizes 41.25W x 41.25D x 29.75H Table
20.75W x 22.75D x 33.5H Chairs

Table 
Cartons
Table
Carton Wt

1. ) 48L x 48W x 9H 
2. ) 29L x 15W x 14H
1.) 86
2.) 10

Cube

UPS

1.) 12.00
2.) 3.52
Yes
Yes

Chair 
Cartons (x2)

Chair
Carton Wt

25L x 24W x 21H

47

Cube

UPS

7.29

Yes

List $2,195.00 Cost $699.77

FLWWH-BW32 Flower Dining Set - 5pc set *see also in Furniture

Finish White Table
White Faux Leather -W32 Fabric / White Legs 
(Chair)

Sizes 41.25W x 41.25D x 29.75H Table
20.75W x 22.75D x 33.5H Chairs

Table 
Cartons
Table
Carton Wt

1. ) 48L x 48W x 9H 
2. ) 29L x 15W x 14H
1.) 86
2.) 10

Cube

UPS

1.) 12.00
2.) 3.52
Yes
Yes

Chair 
Cartons (x2)

Chair
Carton Wt

25L x 24W x 21H

47

Cube

UPS

7.29

Yes

List $2,195.00 Cost $699.77

FLWBP-BW32 Flower Dining Set - 5pc set *see also in Furniture

Finish Brass Table
White Faux Leather -W32 Fabric / Brass 
Legs (Chair)

Sizes 41.25W x 41.25D x 29.75H Table
20.75W x 22.75D x 33.5H Chairs

Table 
Cartons
Table
Carton Wt

1. ) 48L x 48W x 9H 
2. ) 29L x 15W x 14H
1.) 86
2.) 10

Cube

UPS

1.) 12.00
2.) 3.52
Yes
Yes

Chair 
Cartons (x2)

Chair
Carton Wt

25L x 24W x 21H

47

Cube

UPS

7.29

Yes

List $1,995.00 Cost $636.01

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!



36

EFLT Eiffel Bistro Table - Chrome Legs
*see also in Furniture

Finish Black -3, White -11

Size 30W x 30D x 29H

Carton 43L x 32W x 4H Cube 3.18

Carton Wt 33 UPS Yes

List $450.00 Cost $143.46

EFLC2 Eiffel Bistro Chair - 2 Pack, Chrome Legs
*see also in Furniture

Finish Black -3, White -11, Cool Gray -2

Size 19W x 21D x 32H Chair

Carton 25L x 20W x 19H Cube 5.49

Carton Wt 27 UPS Yes

List $335.00 Cost $106.80

EIFFEL BISTRO COLLECTION

ALLEN BISTRO COLLECTION
ALNWG Allen Dining Chair - Wood Legs

*see also in Furniture / multi-purpose seating

Fabric White -11, Teal -7, Black -3, Medium Gray -2

Size 19W x 21.25D x 32.5H

Carton 22L x 20W x 19H Cube 4.84

Carton Wt 14 UPS Yes

List $210.00 Cost $66.95

ALNDT Allen Dining Table - Wood Legs
*see also in Furniture

Finish Grey -2, White -11

Size 35.25W x 35.25D x 30.25H

Carton 1
Carton 2

44L x 37W x 3H 
14L x 14W x 10H

Cube 2.82
1.13

Carton Wt 1
Carton Wt 2

36
7

UPS Yes
Yes

List $495.00 Cost $157.81

ALNCT Allen Bistro Counter Table - Wood Legs
*see also in Furniture

Finish Grey -2, White -11

Size 35.25W x 35.25D x 35.75H

Carton 1
Carton 2

43L x 38W x 3H 
14L x 14W x 10H

Cube 2.83
1.13

Carton Wt 1
Carton Wt 2

36
7

UPS Yes
Yes

List $525.00 Cost $167.37

ALN226 Allen 26" Counter Stool - Wood Legs - 2 Pack
*see also in Furniture

Finish Sand Faux Leather -P42, 
Charcoal Faux Leather -P47

Size 17.5W x 20D x 35H

Carton 27L x 18W x 17H Cube 4.78

Carton Wt 30 UPS Yes

List $495.00 Cost $157.81

ALNWG-7
Allen Dining Chair Teal

ALNDT-11
Allen Dining Table White



3737



38

STE-K12
Stella Cane Back Chair
Otter

38



39

DINING CHAIRS CNE Caroline Dining Chair

Fabric Taupe -M18, Fog -M49, Navy -M19 

Size 20.25W x 27.25D x 38H

Carton 39L x 22W x 10H Cube 4.96

Carton Wt 20 UPS Yes

List $298.00 Cost $95.00

LLA Lillian Oval Back Chair 

Fabric  Otter -K12, Azure -K14, Sea -K21, Linen -L32, 

Size 19.25W x 23.25D x 38.75H

Carton 40L x 19W x 10H Cube 4.39

Carton Wt 20 UPS  Yes

List $425.00 Cost $135.49

STE Stella Cane Back Chair 

Fabric  Otter -K12, Azure -K14, Linen -L32

Size 19.5W x 23D x 39H

Carton 40L x 20W x 10H Cube 4.62

Carton Wt 22 UPS  Yes

List $425.00 Cost $135.49

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

ANADC2 Alaina Dining Chair - 2 Pack

Fabric Linen -L32

Size 19.25W x 21D x 35H

Carton 40L x 21W x 12H Cube 5.83

Carton Wt 32 UPS Yes

List $845.00 Cost $269.39

LNTDC2 Lantana Dining Chair - 2 Pack

Fabric Linen -L32

Size 19.25W x 21D x 35H

Carton 40L x 21W x 12H Cube 5.83

Carton Wt 32 UPS Yes

List $845.00 Cost $269.39

WLDAG Walden Cane Back Dining Chair - 2 Pack
Antique Grey Frame  JANUARY 2021 ARRIVAL

Fabric Linen -L32

Size 18.5W x 20.25D x 38.5H

Carton 41L x 20W x 14H Cube 6.64

Carton Wt UPS Yes

List $475.00 Cost $151.43

WLDBB Walden Cane Back Dining Chair - 2 Pack
Burnt Brown Frame  JANUARY 2021 ARRIVAL

Fabric Linen -L32

Size 18.5W x 20.25D x 38.5H

Carton 41L x 20W x 14H Cube 6.64

Carton Wt UPS Yes

List $475.00 Cost $151.43

WLDAW Walden Cane Back Dining Chair - 2 Pack
Antique White Frame  JANUARY 2021 ARRIVAL

Fabric Linen -L32

Size 18.5W x 20.25D x 38.5H

Carton 41L x 20W x 14H Cube 6.64

Carton Wt UPS Yes

List $475.00 Cost $151.43

PAM2 Palmer Chair - 2 Pack

Fabric Tangerine -M5, Green -M17, Navy -M19, 
Dove -M55

Size 17.5W x 17D x 35.5H

Carton 38L x 25W x 21H Cube 11.54

Carton Wt 46 UPS  Yes

List $525.00 Cost $167.37

NEW!

EML Emily Tufted Chair

Fabric Charcoal -L36, Linen -L38, Navy -L39

Size 23W x 26D x 36.75H

Carton 38L x 24W x 11H Cube 5.80

Carton Wt 25 UPS Yes

List $350.00 Cost $111.58

AND Andrew Dining Chair - Dark Espresso Legs

Fabric Otter -K12, Medallion Ikat Blue -M13, Azure -K14, 
Medallion Ikat Grey -M15

Size 22W x 23.5D x 37.5H

Carton 37L x 24W x 10H Cube 5.13

Carton Wt 23 UPS Yes

List $332.00 Cost $105.84

COMING SOON

COMING SOON

COMING SOON



40

MNA-P63
Monarch Chair
Paisley Blue

KND Kendal Dining Chair - Espresso Legs

Fabric Avignon Bisque -A17, Linen -X14, Paradise -P3,
Chocolate Velvet -C12

Size 19.25W x 24.25D x 34.5H

Carton 35L x 20W x 10H Cube 4.05

Carton Wt 19 UPS Yes

List $250.00 Cost $79.70

KNDG Kendal Dining Chair - Grey Brushed Legs

Fabric Paisley Blue -P63, Paisley Charcoal -P64,
Herringbone Navy -H16, Herringbone Smoke -H14

Size 19.75W x 25.75D x 34.5H

Carton 37L x 24W x 10H Cube 5.13

Carton Wt 24 UPS Yes

List $250.00 Cost $79.70

NEW!

ANDG Andrew Dining Chair - Grey Brushed Legs

Fabric Navy Ikat -K61, Putty Ikat -K62, 
Herringbone Cream -H15

Size 23W x 24.75D x 36.25H

Carton 37L x 24W x 10H Cube 5.13

Carton Wt 24 UPS Yes

List $332.00 Cost $105.84

NEW!

MNA Monarch Dining Chair with Wood Legs

Fabric Basil Velvet -B39, Mist Geo Sand -SK321, 
Otter Velvet -V17, Mist Geo Brick -SK325, 

Port Velvet -P19, Herringbone Smoke -H14, 
Herringbone Navy -H16, Paisley Blue -P63, 
Paisley Charcoal -P64

Size 22.5W x 24.75D x 34.5H

Carton 25L x 24W x 24H Cube 8.33

Carton Wt 30 UPS Yes

List $315.00 Cost $100.42

NEW COLORS!

40

- OUT



41

MET86 Parsons Chair - Espresso Leg

Fabric Espresso -ES, Cream -CM, Crimson Red -RD 
Cream Faux Leather -PD28, Pewter Faux 
Leather  -PD26, Navy Ikat -K61, Putty 
Ikat -K62

Size 17.25W x 23.75D x 38H
Carton 39L x 18W x 10H Cube 4.06
Carton Wt. 21 UPS Yes

List	 $218.00 Cost	 $69.50

MET87 Parsons Chair w/Nail Heads - Espresso Leg

Fabric Espresso -ES, Cream -CM, Crimson Red -RD, 
Cream Faux Leather -PD28, Cocoa Faux
Leahter -PD24, Pewter PU -PD26, 
Herringbone Navy -H16,
Herringbone Smoke -H14

Size 17.25W x 23.75D x 38H
Carton 39L x 18W x 10H Cube 4.06
Carton Wt. 20 UPS Yes

List	 $230.00 Cost	 $73.32

MET88 Button Back Parsons Chair
Fabric Espresso -ES, Cream -CM, Crimson Red -RD 

Bonded Leather with Espresso Finish Legs
Size 17.25W x 23.75D x 38H
Carton 39L x 18W x 10H Cube 4.06
Carton Wt. 21 UPS Yes

List	 $218.00 Cost	 $69.50

ALBKDC Alba Dining Chair - 2 Pack

Finish Antique Grey -AG, Antique White -AW, 
Burnt Brown -BB

Size 20W x 24.75D x 39H
Carton 42L x 22W x 13H Cube 6.95
Carton Wt. 41 UPS Yes

List	 $420.00 Cost	 $133.90

CARKDC Carmona Dining Chair - 2 Pack

Finish Antique Grey -AG, Antique White -AW, 
Burnt Brown -BB

Size 19W x 22.5D x 40.5H
Carton 42L x 19W x 13H Cube 6.00
Carton Wt. 39 UPS Yes

List	 $420.00 Cost	 $133.90

PALKDC Palma Dining Chair - 2 Pack

Finish Antique Grey -AG, Antique White -AW, 
Burnt Brown -BB

Size 19.5W x 23D x 39.75H
Carton 42L x 19W x 12H Cube 5.54
Carton Wt. 41 UPS Yes

List	 $420.00 Cost	 $133.90

ALSDC2-AGLN Alesi Dining Chair - 2 Pack 

Fabric Antique Grey Frame / Linen Fabric -AGLN
Size W x D x H
Carton L x W x H Cube
Carton Wt. UPS Yes

List	 $450.00 Cost	 $143.46

ALSDC2-BBLN Alesi Dining Chair - 2 Pack 

Fabric Burnt Brown Frame / Linen Fabric -BBLN
Size W x D x H
Carton L x W x H Cube
Carton Wt. UPS Yes

List	 $450.00 Cost	 $143.46

JSAW Jessica Tufted Wing Dining Chair

Fabric Charcoal -L36, Linen -L38, Navy -L39

Size 22.5W x 26.25D x 42.75H

Carton 30L x 25W x 23H Cube 9.98

Carton Wt 29 UPS Yes

List $372.00 Cost $118.59

FNNCAS2 Finn Dining Chair Chrome Legs - 2 Pack

Fabric Black -3, White -11, Camel -1
Size 17.25W x 22.5D x 36.25H

Carton 40L x 30W x 20H Cube 13.88

Carton Wt. 47 UPS OS

List	 $625.00 Cost	 $199.25

NEW!FNNAS2 Finn Dining Chair Gold Legs - 2 Pack

Fabric Black -3, White -11, Camel -1
Size 17.25W x 22.5D x 36.25H

Carton 40L x 30W x 20H Cube 13.88

Carton Wt. 47 UPS OS

List	 $625.00 Cost	 $199.25

NEW COLORS!

NEW COLORS!

COMING SOON

COMING SOON

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

JSA Jessica Tufted Dining Chair

Fabric Charcoal -L36, Linen -L38, Navy -L39

Size 20W x 25.25D x 42H

Carton 43L x 20W x 10H Cube 4.97

Carton Wt 20 UPS Yes

List $315.00 Cost $100.42

DAK Dakota Parsons Chair

Fabric Linen -X14, Avignon Sky -A19, Gabrielle Sky -G31 

Size 19.5W x 24.5D x 37.5H

Carton 39L x 19W x 9H Cube 3.86

Carton Wt 19 UPS Yes

List $225.00 Cost $71.73



42

ALNWG Allen Dining Chair - Wood Legs

Fabric White -11, Teal -7, Black -3, Medium Gray -2

Size 19W x 21.25D x 32.5H

Carton 22L x 20W x 19H Cube 4.84

Carton Wt 14 UPS Yes

List $210.00 Cost $66.95

MULTI-PURPOSE SEATING
LGD Langdon Chair - Rose Gold Legs

Fabric Saddle -DF41, Black -U6, White -U11, Cream -U28 

Size 19.75W x 22D x 34H

Carton 22L x 21W x 20H Cube 5.35

Carton Wt 17 UPS Yes

List $295.00 Cost $94.05

AKY Oakley Chair - Gold Legs

Fabric Navy -U5, Black -U6, White -U11, Desert Rose -U27, 
Cream -U28
Faux Leathers

Size 19W x 22D x 33.5H

Carton 20L x 19W x 18H Cube 3.95

Carton Wt 14 UPS Yes

List $225.00 Cost $71.73

CWYAS2 Conway Stackable Multipurpose Chair 
Chrome Legs - 2 Pack

Fabric Aqua -CK007, Cranapple -CK006, 
Smoke -CK002, Spring Green -CK005, 
Chocolate -CK003

Size 17W x 21.5D x 33.5H

Carton 37L x 22W x 18H Cube 8.47

Carton Wt 20 UPS Yes

List $306.00 Cost $97.55

CWYAS4 Conway Stackable Multipurpose Chair
Chrome Legs - 4 Pack

Fabric Aqua -CK007, Cranapple -CK006, 
Smoke -CK002, Spring Green -CK005, 
Chocolate -CK003

Size 17W x 21.5D x 33.5H

Carton 40L x 26W x 18H Cube 10.8

Carton Wt 40 UPS Yes

List $540.00 Cost $172.15

SB5662 Trenton Chairs - 2 Pack, Black Frame

Fabric Sand -P42, Charcoal -P47
Faux Leathers

Size 17W x 22.5D x 32H

Carton 31Lx 27W x 19H Cube 9.20

Carton Wt 78 UPS Yes

List $315.00 Cost $100.42

Denotes Items with Commercial Warranty

OD2918A2 Odessa Metal Chair - 2 Pack

Finish Pastel Pink -C216, Pastel Lemon -P702, Pastel 
Quarry -P704, Pastel Teal -P705, 
Matte Black -C230, Black -3, Red -9, White -11, 
Orange -18

Size 16.75W x 20D x 35.5H

Carton 38L x 24W x 18H Cube 9.50

Carton Wt 29 UPS Yes

List $372.00 Cost $118.59

RST2 Ralston Dining Chair - 2 Pack 

Carton  38L x 26W x 18H Cube 10.29
Carton Wt. 30 UPS Yes

List	 $300.00 Cost	 $95.64

RST4 Ralston Dining Chair with
Wood Legs - 4 Pack 
Fabric Charcoal -P47, Sand -P42, Navy -P45

Faux Leathers
Size 17W x 22.75D x 32H
Carton 38L x 26W x 18H Cube 10.29
Carton Wt. 50 UPS Yes

List	 $560.00 Cost	 $178.53

VENTN2 Ventura Dining Chair 2-Pack
Natural Wood Legs 
Fabric Black -DU6, Saddle -DU41, White -DU11,

Grey -U42 Faux Leathers
Size 23.25W x 23.5D x 37.25H
Carton 31L x 24W x 16H Cube 6.88
Carton Wt. UPS Yes

List	 $525.00 Cost	 $167.37

VENTW2 Ventura Dining Chair 2-Pack
White Wood Legs 
Fabric White Faux Leather -DU11
Size 23.25W x 23.5D x 37.25H
Carton 31L x 24W x 16H Cube 6.88
Carton Wt. UPS Yes

List	 $525.00 Cost	 $167.37

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

COMING SOON

COMING SOON



43

MET12530 Swivel Stool 30”
Finish Antique Grey -AG, Antique White -AW, 

Burnt Brown -BB
Size 18.5W x 21.25D x 43.5H
Carton 36L x 20W x 7H Cube 2.91
Carton Wt. 26 UPS Yes

List	 $250.00 Cost	 $79.70

MET12430 Swivel Stool 30”
Finish Antique Grey -AG, Antique White -AW, 

Burnt Brown -BB
Size 18.5W x 21.25D x 43.5H
Carton 36L x 20W x 7H Cube 2.91
Carton Wt. 26 UPS Yes

List	 $250.00 Cost	 $79.70

CSM2530 30” Cosmo Swivel Metal Bar Stool 

Finish Espresso Faux Leather -ES

Size 19.5W x 21.75D x 46.25H

Carton 25L x 20W x 10H Cube 2.89

Carton Wt 25 UPS Yes

List $175.00 Cost $55.79

CSM2524 24” Cosmo Swivel Metal Bar Stool 

Finish Espresso Faux Leather -ES

Size 18.75W x 22D x 40H

Carton 20L x 18W x 10H Cube 2.08

Carton Wt 23 UPS Yes

List $165.00 Cost $52.60

SWIVEL STOOLSCOSMO STOOLS

43

RST4-P45
Ralston Dining Chair 
with wood legs
Navy



44

LLA26-K14
Lillian Counter Stool
Azure

44



45

CSN24 Carson Counter Stool

Fabric Elite Espresso Bonded Leather -BD2, 
Elite Pewter Bonded Leather -BD4, Linen -L32

Size 19.5W x 22.5D x 41.25H

Carton 42L x 20W x 9H Cube 4.38

Carton Wt 21 UPS Yes

List $315.00 Cost $100.42

DINING STOOLS

SB521 Kate Counter 24" Stool

Fabric Azure -K14, Charcoal -K26, 
Deluxe Bonded Cocoa -BD24

Size 22.25W x 23D x 38.5H

Carton 24L x 23W x 20H Cube 7.00

Carton Wt 27 UPS Yes

List $332.00 Cost $105.84

BP-PSBS24K Preston 24” Counter Stool - 2 Pack

Fabric Charcoal -M29, Burlap -M34, 
Indigo -M36, White Faux Leather -P48

Size 19.25W x 25.25D x 40.5H

Carton 41L x 21W x 14H Cube 6.97

Carton Wt 40 UPS Yes

List $446.00 Cost $142.18

WLD24AG Walden 24” Cane Back Counter Stool - 2 Pack
Antique Grey Frame  JANUARY 2021 ARRIVAL

Fabric Linen -L32

Size 18.5W x 20D x 40.5H

Carton 43L x 19W x 14H Cube 6.61

Carton Wt UPS Yes

List $500.00 Cost $159.40

WLD24AW Walden 24” Cane Back Counter Stool - 2 Pack
Antique White Frame  JANUARY 2021 ARRIVAL

Fabric Linen -L32

Size 18.5W x 20D x 40.5H

Carton 43L x 19W x 14H Cube 6.61

Carton Wt UPS Yes

List $500.00 Cost $159.40

WLD24BB Walden 24” Cane Back Counter Stool - 2 Pack
Burnt Brown Frame  JANUARY 2021 ARRIVAL

Fabric Linen -L32

Size 18.5W x 20D x 40.5H

Carton 43L x 19W x 14H Cube 6.61

Carton Wt UPS Yes

List $500.00 Cost $159.40

LUN26 Luna 26" Counter Stool - Gold Frame

Fabric Black Faux Leather -B18, Azure -K14, Ash -K47, 
White Faux Leather -W32

Size 21.5W x 22.5D x 30H

Carton 27Lx 23W x 23H Cube 8.27

Carton Wt 23 UPS Yes

List $400.00 Cost $127.52

LUN30 Luna 30" Bar Stool - Gold Frame

Fabric Black Faux Leather -B18, Azure -K14, Ash -K47,
White Faux Leather -W32

Size 21.5W x 22.5D x 36H

Carton 31Lx 23W x 23H Cube 9.46

Carton Wt 24 UPS Yes

List $425.00 Cost $135.49

SB5672 Nash 26” Counter Stool - 2 Pack, Black Frame

Fabric Sand Faux Leather -P42, 
Charcoal Faux Leather -P47

Size 19W x 21.25D x 38.5H

Carton 39Lx 22W x 20H Cube 9.93

Carton Wt 25 UPS Yes

List $360.00 Cost $114.77

LLA26 Lillian Counter Stool

Fabric Azure -K14, Linen -L32

Size 19.5W x 22.5D x 45.25H

Carton 47L x 19W x 10H Cube 5.16

Carton Wt 23 UPS  Yes

List $450.00 Cost $143.46

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

COMING SOON

COMING SOON

COMING SOON



46

MET8624 24” Parsons Bar Stool - Espresso Leg

Finish Espresso -ES, Cream -CM, Crimson Red -RD 
Cream PU -PD28, Cocoa PU -PD24,
Pewter -PD26, Navy Ikat -K61, Putty Ikat -K62

Size 17W x 26D x 41H
Carton 42L x 19W x 12H Cube 5.52
Carton Wt. 21 UPS Yes

List	 $255.00 Cost	 $81.29

MET8630 30” Parsons Bar Stool
Finish Cream Bonded Leather -CM with Espresso 

Finish Legs
Size 17W x 26D x 30H
Carton 48L x 18W x 11H Cube 5.5
Carton Wt. 26 UPS Yes

List	 $272.00 Cost	 $86.71

MET8724 24” Parsons Bar Stool
with Nail Heads - Espresso Leg

Finish Espresso -ES, Cream -CM, Crimson Red -RD 
Pewter Faux Leather -PD26, Herringbone 
Navy -H16, Herringbone Smoke -H14

Size 17W x 26D x 24H
Carton 43L x 18W x 14H Cube 6.27
Carton Wt. 24 UPS Yes

List	 $272.00 Cost	 $86.71

MET8730 30” Parsons Bar Stool w/Nail Heads
Finish Espresso -ES, Cream -CM, Crimson Red -RD 

Bonded Leather with Espresso Finish Legs
Size 17W x 26D x 46.5H
Carton 48L x 18W x 11H Cube 5.5
Carton Wt. 27 UPS Yes

List	 $290.00 Cost	 $92.45 

JAD26 Jade 26” Counter Stool

Fabric Wheat -MC1, Navy Faux Leather -U5, 
White Faux Leather -W32

Size 19W x 20.5D x 40.5H

Carton 34L x 19W x 12H Cube 4.48

Carton Wt 18 UPS Yes

List $350.00 Cost $111.58

NEW!

HAR24 Harley 24” Counter Stool

Fabric Wheat -MC1, Navy -MC3, Charcoal -MC4

Size 19W x 24.25D x 37.25H

Carton 29L x 23W x 21H Cube 8.10

Carton Wt 29 UPS Yes

List $365.00 Cost $116.36

NEW!

REE26AS Reese 26” Counter Stool

Fabric Black -P50, Navy -U5, White -W32 
Faux Leathers

Size 23.25W x 22.5D x 40H

Carton 42L x 24W x 23H Cube 13.41

Carton Wt 24 UPS OS

List $395.00 Cost $125.93

NEW!

GRN26AS Grant 26” Counter Stool

Fabric Wheat -MC1, Navy -MC3, Charcoal -MC4

Size 21.75W x 21D x 33.75H

Carton 35L x 23W x 22H Cube 10.24

Carton Wt 22 UPS Yes

List $395.00 Cost $125.93

NEW!

NEW COLORS!

BP-CAPBS Capri 30” Bar Stool - 2 Pack

Fabric Black -BLK, Natural Weave -NAT

Size 17W x 20.25D x 43.25H

Carton 65L x 29W x 19H Cube 20.70

Carton Wt 55 UPS Yes

List $965.00 Cost $307.64

BP-CAPCS Capri 24” Counter Stool - 2 Pack

Fabric Black -BLK, Natural Weave -NAT

Size 17.25W x 20.75D x 36.75H

Carton 53L x 29W x 19H Cube 16.89

Carton Wt 49 UPS Yes

List $925.00 Cost $294.89

ANA26 Alaina 26” Counter Stool

Finish Linen -L32

Size 20.5W x 20D x 38H

Carton 40L x 22W x 11H Cube 5.60

Carton Wt 36 UPS Yes

List $565.00 Cost $180.12

LNT26 Lantana 26” Counter Stool

Finish Linen -L32

Size 20.5W x 20D x 38H

Carton 40L x 22W x 11H Cube 5.60

Carton Wt 36 UPS Yes

List $565.00 Cost $180.12

NEW!

NEW!



47

MET17824AG Round Swivel Stool - Antique Grey Finish - 2 Pack

Fabric Navy -N2
Size 18W x 18D x 26H
Carton 38L x 20W x 11H Cube 4.83
Carton Wt. 38 UPS Yes

List	 $376.00 Cost	 $119.87

BP-KAI30 Kai 30” Stool
Finish Classic Walnut -CW
Size 20.25W x 17.25D x 30.75H
Carton 35L x 22W x 6H Cube 2.67
Carton Wt. 22 UPS Yes

List	 $290.00 Cost	 $92.45

BP-KAI24 Kai 24” Stool
Finish Classic Walnut -CW
Size 20W x 17D x 25H
Carton 29L x 22W x 6H Cube 2.21
Carton Wt. 15 UPS Yes

List	 $265.00 Cost	 $84.48

BACKLESS STOOLS

NEW!FNN26CAS2 Finn 26” Counter Stool Chrome Legs - 2 Pack

Fabric Black -3, White -11, Camel -1
Size 16.5W x 19.5D x 36H

Carton 55L x 23W x 18H Cube 13.17

Carton Wt. 46 UPS OS

List	 $675.00 Cost	 $215.00

NEW!FNN26AS2 Finn 26” Counter Stool Gold Legs - 2 Pack

Fabric Black -3, White -11, Navy -5
Size 16.5W x 19.5D x 36H

Carton 55L x 23W x 18H Cube 13.17

Carton Wt. 44 UPS OS

List	 $675.00 Cost	 $215.00

ES30VS3 30” Square Bar Stool
Finish Black ES25VS3, Cream CM, Espresso ES, 

Crimson Red RD Faux Leather
Size 15W x 15D x 30H
Carton 28L x 16W x 9H Cube 2.59
Carton Wt. 14 UPS Yes

List	 $170.00 Cost	 $54.20

MET1930 30” Swivel Bar Stool
Finish Espresso -ES, Cream -CM, Crimson Red -RD, 

Black -BK Faux Leather & Espresso Legs
Size 16.25W x 16.25D x 30.25H
Carton 31L x 20W x 4H Cube 1.43
Carton Wt. 19 UPS Yes

List	 $170.00 Cost	 $54.20

ES25VS3 25” Square Faux Leather Bar Stool w/Espresso Legs
Finish Black -ES25VS3, Cream -CM, Espresso -ES, 

Crimson Red -RD Faux Leather
Size 15W x 15D x 25H
Carton 23L x 16W x 9H Cube 1.91
Carton Wt. 17 UPS Yes

List	 $160.00 Cost	 $51.01

MET1924 24” Swivel Bar Stool
Finish Espresso -ES, Cream -CM, Crimson Red -RD, 

Black -BK Faux Leather & Espresso Legs
Size 16W x 16D x 24H
Carton 31L x 20W x 4H Cube 1.43
Carton Wt. 18 UPS Yes

List	 $160.00 Cost	 $51.01

MET17824-AW Round Swivel Stool - 2 Pack

Finish Antique White -AW
Size 18W x 18D x 26H
Carton 38L x 20W x 11H Cube 4.83
Carton Wt. 38 UPS Yes

List	 $376.00 Cost	 $119.87

MET17824-AG Round Swivel Stool - 2 Pack

Finish Antique Grey -AG
Size 18W x 18D x 26H
Carton 38L x 20W x 11H Cube 4.83
Carton Wt. 38 UPS Yes

List	 $376.00 Cost	 $119.87

MET17824AW Round Swivel Stool - Antique White Finish - 2 Pack

Fabric Teal -T45
Size 18W x 18D x 26H
Carton 38L x 20W x 11H Cube 4.83
Carton Wt. 38 UPS Yes

List	 $376.00 Cost	 $119.87

MET17824BB Round Swivel Stool - Burnt Brown Finish - 2 Pack

Fabric Charcoal -BY7
Size 18W x 18D x 26H
Carton 38L x 20W x 11H Cube 4.83
Carton Wt. 38 UPS Yes

List	 $376.00 Cost	 $119.87



48

MET1524 24” Saddle Stool w/Nail Head Accents
Finish Cranberry -BD22, Molasses -BD23, 

Pewter -BD26, Cream -BD28 Deluxe 
Bonded Leather

Size 20.25W x 13.25D x 23.75H
Carton 24L x 17W x 6H Cube 1.41
Carton Wt. 14 UPS Yes

List	 $170.00 Cost	 $54.20

MET4224AG Saddle Stool 24”  - Antique Grey -  2 Pack

Finish Grey -GRY, Linen -L32, Damask Fog -SK57 

Size 19.75W x 14D x 24.75H
Carton 28L x 21W x 8H Cube 2.72
Carton Wt. 28 UPS Yes

List	 $312.00 Cost	 $99.47

MET4224AW Saddle Stool 24”  - Antique White -  2 Pack

Finish Beige -BG, Damask Navy -SK53 

Size 19.75W x 14D x 24.75H
Carton 28L x 21W x 8H Cube 2.72
Carton Wt. 28 UPS Yes

List	 $312.00 Cost	 $99.47

MET4224BB Saddle Stool 24”  - Burnt Brown -  2 Pack

Finish Damask Taupe -SK58

Size 19.75W x 14D x 24.75H
Carton 28L x 21W x 8H Cube 2.72
Carton Wt. 28 UPS Yes

List	 $312.00 Cost	 $99.47

MET4330AG Saddle Stool 30” - Antique Grey - 2 Pack

Finish Grey -GRY, Linen -L32, Damask Fog -SK57 

Size 20.25W x 14.5D x 28.75H
Carton 30L x 21W x 8H Cube 2.91
Carton Wt. 30 UPS Yes

List	 $350.00 Cost	 $111.58

MET4330AW Saddle Stool 30” - Antique White - 2 Pack

Finish Beige -BG, Damask Navy -SK53 

Size 20.25W x 14.5D x 28.75H
Carton 30L x 21W x 8H Cube 2.91
Carton Wt. 30 UPS Yes

List	 $350.00 Cost	 $111.58

MET4330BB Saddle Stool 30” - Burnt Brown - 2 Pack

Finish Damask Taupe -SK58

Size 20.25W x 14.5D x 28.75H
Carton 30L x 21W x 8H Cube 2.91
Carton Wt. 30 UPS Yes

List	 $350.00 Cost	 $111.58

MET1529 29” Saddle Stool w/Nail Head Accents
Finish Cranberry -BD22, Molasses -BD23, 

Pewter -BD26, Cream -BD28 Deluxe 
Bonded Leather

Size 20W x 13.75D x 28.5H
Carton 24L x 17W x 6H Cube 1.41
Carton Wt. 15 UPS Yes

List	 $188.00 Cost	 $59.93

YRK1224 York 24” Oval Scoop Saddle Stool - 2 Pack

Finish Antique Grey -AG, Antique White -AW, 
Burnt Brown -BB

Size 19W x 13.5D x 25.75H

Carton 31L x 28W x 22H  Cube 11.05
Carton Wt. 28 UPS Yes

List	 $360.00 Cost	 $114.77

YRK1229 York 29” Oval Scoop Saddle Stool - 2 Pack

Finish Antique Grey -AG, Antique White -AW, 
Burnt Brown -BB

Size 19W x 13.5D x 30.75H

Carton 33L x 31W x 22H  Cube 13.02
Carton Wt. 30 UPS Yes

List	 $395.00 Cost	 $125.93

WRN24 Wren 24” Saddle Stool - 2 Pack
JANUARY 2021 ARRIVAL

Finish Antique Grey -AG, Antique White -AW, 
Burnt Brown -BB

Size 20W x 14.25D x 24H

Carton 28L x 21W x 8H Cube 2.72

Carton Wt 32 UPS Yes

List $350.00 Cost $111.58

NEW!



49

SB537 Austin 26"  Counter Stool in Antique Distressed Finish Legs

Fabric Otter -K12, Azure -K14

Size 20.5W x 14.5D x 26H

Carton 25L x 13W x 8H Cube 1.50

Carton Wt 16 UPS Yes

List $225.00 Cost $71.73

SB538 Austin 30" Bar Stool in Antique Distressed Finish Legs

Fabric Otter -K12, Azure -K14, Linen -L32

Size 20.5W x 14.5D x 31H

Carton 30L x 13W x 8H Cube 1.80

Carton Wt 16 UPS Yes

List $245.00 Cost $78.11

SEN30 Senna 30” Stool - 2 Pack

Fabric Antique Grey -AG, Antique White -AW, 
Burnt Brown -BB

Size 17.75W x 16.75D x 30.5H

Carton 34Lx 33W x 20H Cube 12.98

Carton Wt 36 UPS Yes

List $470.00 Cost $149.84

SEN26 Senna 26” Stool - 2 Pack

Fabric Antique Grey -AG, Antique White -AW, 
Burnt Brown -BB

Size 17.75W x 16.5D x 26.25H

Carton 34Lx 29W x 20H Cube 11.41

Carton Wt 35 UPS Yes

List $430.00 Cost $137.08

MAY302 Mayson 30" Bar Stool - 2 Pack, Industrial Steel Frame

Fabric Sand Faux Leather -P42, 
Charcoal Faux Leather -P43

Size 17.5W x 17.5D x 29.5H

Carton 29Lx 17W x 5H Cube 1.42

Carton Wt 30 UPS Yes

List $292.00 Cost $93.09

MAY262 Mayson 26" Counter Stool - 2 Pack, Industrial Steel Frame

Fabric Sand Faux Leather -P42, 
Charcoal Faux Leather -P43

Size 17.5W x 17.5D x 26H

Carton 29Lx 17W x 5H Cube 1.42

Carton Wt 28 UPS Yes

List $272.00 Cost $86.71

KTY26 Katy 26” Counter Stool (2-Pack)
Finish Retro Taupe -RTT, Retro Grey -RTG
Size 16.5W x 16.5D x 25.75H
Carton 32L x 19W x 18H Cube 6.33
Carton Wt. 31 UPS Yes

List	 $570.00 Cost	 $181.72

CONTEMPORARY COLLECTION

KTY30 Katy 30” Bar Stool (2-Pack)
Finish Retro Taupe -RTT, Retro Grey -RTG
Size 16.5W x 16.5D x 30H
Carton 32L x 19W x 18H Cube 5.97
Carton Wt. 32 UPS Yes

List	 $600.00 Cost	 $191.28

SHR26 Sherese 26” Counter Stool - 2 Pack

Finish Retro Taupe -RTT, Retro Grey -RTG
Size 14.25W x 16.5D x 26.75H
Carton 35L x 19W x 17H Cube 6.54
Carton Wt. 31 UPS Yes

List	 $570.00 Cost	 $181.72

SHR30 Sherese 30” Bar Stool - 2 Pack

Finish Retro Taupe -RTT, Retro Grey -RTG
Size 16.5W x 14.25D x 31H
Carton 35L x 19W x 18H Cube 6.92
Carton Wt. 32 UPS Yes

List	 $600.00 Cost	 $191.28 

MET1326G Gold Backless 26” Stool 
Finish Camel -1, Black -3, Blue -7, White -11
Size 15.5W x 15.5D x 26H
Carton 28L x 17LWx 17H Cube 4.68
Carton Wt. 18 UPS Yes

List	 $230.00 Cost	 $73.32

MET1330G Gold Backless 30” Stool 
Finish Camel -1, Black -3, Blue -7, White -11
Size 15.5W x 15.25D x 30H
Carton 32L x 17W x 17H Cube 5.35
Carton Wt. 19 UPS Yes

List	 $250.00 Cost	 $79.70

MET1326C Chrome Backless 26” Stool 
Finish Black -BK, White -WH
Size 15.25W x 15.25D x 26H
Carton 28L x 17LWx 17H Cube 4.68
Carton Wt. 18 UPS Yes

List	 $230.00 Cost	 $73.32

MET1330C Chrome Backless 30” Stool 
Finish Black -BK, White -WH
Size 15.25W x 15.25D x 30H
Carton 32L x 17W x 17H Cube 5.35
Carton Wt. 20 UPS Yes

List	 $250.00 Cost	 $79.70



50

GENERAL INFORMATION
Intended for Indoor Residential Use Only
Terms of Sale: Net 30 days to firms who have established satisfactory credit: otherwise, payment in advance will be required. Past due accounts 
are subject to a finance charge of 1 1/2 % per month or 18% per annum.

Shipping Information: FOB Shipping Point
TITLE OF GOODS passes to purchaser and our responsibility ceases when shipment is accepted for transportation by any carrier from our 
factory. Carrier routing will be established by our Traffic Department if not indicated on purchaser’s order. All shipments will be on a COLLECT basis unless otherwise instructed 
on order. If shipment is received damaged, note damage on carrier freight bill at time of acceptance and file claim for appropriate damages from the carrier. Concealed damage 
must be reported to the transportation company within 15 days from the date of delivery. All damaged merchandise claims must be filed directly with the delivering carrier.

Returned Goods: Returned merchandise will not be accepted unless authorized in writing prior to return; ship freight prepaid, in original 

carton, and if applicable, will be subject to a restocking charge of 20%. Order Changes and Cancellations: Due to expedited shipping 

schedules, Office Star Products must limit customer changes and cancellations. A restocking charge of 20% will be invoiced for any product 

canceled or changed after production has begun. 

Production normally begins 72 hours after receipt of order.

SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO MANUFACTURING IMPROVEMENTS

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL MEASUREMENTS ARE APPROXIMATE.

OSP HOME FURNISHINGS LIMITED WARRANTY
OSP Home Furnishings Warrants, to the original purchaser its products to be free from defects in material and workmanship for a period of one year. Defects and damage from 
misuse, abuse, negligence, alteration, accident, vandalism, rusting, acts of nature or any other event beyond the control of OSP Home Furnishings is not covered. The warranty 
does not cover cosmetic damage that may result from normal use. Liability for incidental or consequential damages is excluded. The user assumes all risk of injury resulting from 
use of this product. This warranty gives you specific legal rights, and you may also have other rights which vary from state to state.

*All warranties are limited to the original purchaser for normal Residential usage by persons weighing 200 lbs. or less. This warranty will not cover labor, freight or damage from 
misuse, abuse, negligence, alteration, accident, vandalism, rusting, acts of nature or any other event beyond the control of Office Star Products. The warranty does not cover 
cosmetic damage that may result from normal use. Liability for incidental or consequential damages is excluded. The user assumes all risk of injury resulting from use of this 
product. This warranty gives you specific legal rights, and you may also have other rights which vary from state to state. 

Our quality standards are among the highest in the industry. Sometimes, no matter how hard we try, there are times when parts are damaged or missing. Our Parts 
Department will do everything possible to promptly remedy the problem. Contact us via e-mail parts@officestar.net, by Fax 1-909-930-5629, or toll free parts number 1-800-
950-7262, Monday through Friday 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. Pacific Time.

To make a warranty claim, contact Parts Department. Provide model number, proof of purchase, description of the problem and obtain return authorization. At its option 
OSP Home Furnishings will:
(a) Supply compatible components of current manufacture.
(b) Repair the customer’s component. The customer must prepay freight on any components returned to the factory. Return freight on components still in warranty will be paid 	
      by OSP Home Furnishings

OSP HOME FURNISHINGS® WARRANTY



51

SEATING / TABLE COMMERCIAL WARRANTY
All warranties are limited to the original purchaser for normal commercial usage defined as a standard forty hour work week by persons weighing 250lbs. or 
less. This warranty will not cover labor, freight or damage from misuse, abuse, negligence, alteration, accident, vandalism, rusting, acts of nature or any other 
event beyond the control of Office Star Products. The warranty does not cover cosmetic damage that may result from normal use. Liability for incidental or 
consequential damages is excluded. The user assumes all risk of injury resulting from use of this product. This warranty gives you specific legal rights, and 
you may also have other rights which vary from state to state.

Office Star Reception Seating is warranted from the date of purchase against failure due to material and workmanship as follows:
  • 5 Years on Structural integrity of frame.
  • 3 Years on wood finishes.
  • 3 Year on upholstery fabric and foam against wear and deterioration.
  • Leather is not warranted against scratching and scuffing, as leather is subject to minor blemishes in use. Minor variations in color, texture and grain are a 
natural part of leather hides, and therefore are not covered by this warranty.

Office Star Reception Tables are warranted from the date of purchase against failure due to material and workmanship as follows:
  • 5 Years on Structural integrity.
  • 3 Years on wood finishes.

* * * * * CUSTOMERS RECEIVING INSTRUCTIONS * * * * *
INSPECT ON ARRIVAL  This product has been inspected and packaged with durable internal packing and external corrugated. Responsibility 
for safe delivery was assumed by the carrier at time of shipment. CLAIMS FOR LOSS OR DAMAGE TO THE CONTENTS SHOULD THEREFORE 
BE MADE UPON THE CARRIER AS BELOW.

QUANTITY OF PIECES  Check quantity of pallets/cartons received versus freight bill. Sign only for items received. NOTE ANY DISCREPANCIES 
ON THE FREIGHT BILL AND REQUEST A CLAIM FORM FROM THE CARRIER IMMEDIATELY.

VISIBLE DAMAGE  Any external evidence of damage MUST BE NOTED ON THE FREIGHT BILL OF LADING AND SIGNED BY THE TRUCK 
DRIVER. Failure to adequately describe external damage may result in carrier’s refusal to honor a damage claim. The form to submit a claim 
for the damage will be supplied by the carrier.

CONCEALED DAMAGE OR LOSS  Concealed damage or loss is that which becomes apparent only after unpacking the merchandise. The 
merchandise may be damaged in transit due to rough and/or excessive handling even though carton may not show external damage. 
OPEN ALL CARTONS ALL MERCHANDISE IMMEDIATELY. If damage is discovered upon unpacking, REPORT THE DAMAGE, IN WRITING, TO 
THE CARRIER WITHIN 14 DAYS OF THE DELIVERY DATE AND REQUEST AN INSPECTION REPORT. Cartons and all packing must be held for 
inspection by carrier. Then, file a claim with the carrier as this damage or loss is the responsibility of the carrier.



52

INDEX
ABB  21

ADN  16

AGL4818  29

AKY  42

ALBKDC  41

ALL  30

ALN226  36

ALNCT  36

ALNDT  36

ALNWG  36, 42

ALSDC2  41

ALSDC2-AGLN  41

ALSDC2-BBLN  41

AMT24  27

AMT51  27

AMT51T  27

AMTD  27

ANA26  46

ANA51  22

ANA511  22

ANADC2  39

AND  39

ANDG  40

ARN  17

ASN51  9

ASN52  9

ASN53  9

ASR51  21

ASR52  21

AST  31

ATH51  10

ATH51CG  10

ATH52  10

ATH52CG  10

BAK72  14

BF25291BR  25

BF25292  25

BF25296WH  25

BND  14

BP-AUOT32  31

BP-CAPBS  46

BP-CAPCS  46

BP-CDOT45  31

BP-DANAC  18

BP-KAI24  47

BP-KAI30  47

BP-MN1379AG  29

BP-MN1379AW  29

BP-MN1379BB  29

BP-PSBS24K  45

BRC51  25

BRC52  25

BRK  17

BRP  17

BYS  16

BYT4517  31

CAAG  18

CAR51A  17

CA-RB1148  21

CA-RB1149  21

CARKDC  41

CA-SM1148  21

CA-SM1149  21

CHA51  18

CHN28  35

CLC  18

CLT  17

CNE  39

CSM2524  43

CSM2530  43

CSN24  45

CSS  16

CVN371  33

CVS20  29

CVS26  18

CVS905  33

CWYAS2  42

CWYAS4  42

DAK  41

DAN  16

DAS  22

DOV  33

DTR15  33

DTR3030S  33

DVS51  21

DVS52  21

EFLC2  36

EFLT  36

EML  18, 39

EMN  30

ENZ  25

ES25VS3  47

ES30VS3  47

ETN  17

FL9314C  27

FLR  21

FLWBP-BW32  35

FLWWH-BW32  35

FLWWH-NV4  35

FLWWH-NV19  35

FNN26AS2  47

FNN26CAS2  47

FNNAS2  41

FNNCAS2  41

FTNAS  14

GANB  22

GANE  22

GRN26AS  46

GTC  25

GYSB  26

GYSC  26

GYSW  26

HA424  35

HAL2  26

HAR24  46

HAS  22

JAD26  46

JAS  19

JEN  18

JLA  27

JSA  41

JSAW  41

JST  29

KAT  30

KAU320  25

KEA42  30

KLE  21

KNA  23

KND  40

KNDG  40

KNY48  29

KTY26  49

KTY30  49

LAG51  10

LAG52  10

LES  17

LGD  42

LLA  39

LLA26  45

LNT26  46

LNT511  22

LST55S  9

LUN26  45

LUN30  45

MAE  17

MAU  23

MAY262  49

MAY302  49

MET86  41

MET87  41

MET88  41

MET804  31

MET804V  31

MET807  16

MET807R  17

MET1326C  49

MET1326G  49

MET1330C  49

MET1330G  49

MET1524  48

MET1529  48

MET1924  47

MET1930  47

MET4224AG  48

MET4224AW  48

MET4224BB  48

MET4330AG  48

MET4330AW  48

MET4330BB  48

MET8624  46

MET8630  46

MET8724  46

MET8730  46

MET12430  43

MET12530  43

MET17824  47

MET17824AG  47



53

MET17824AW  47

MET17824BB  47

MLL51  9

MLL52  9

MLL53  9

MNA  40

MNTAG  30

MNTAW  30

MNTDW  30

MST51  10

MST52  10

MST53  10

MST55  10

MTC48  30

NVA51  27

OD2918A2  42

PAC51  12

PAC52  12

PAC53  12

PALKDC  41

PAM2  39

PLN157  22

PLN158  22

PLN159  22

PPR  17

RCK361  33

REE26AS  46

RGT51  17

RHD51  18

RLE55  9

RSL53  9

RSL55  9

RST2  42

RST4  42

RVR51  26

SAH3917  31

SB239  31

SB521  45

SB524  14

SB537  49

SB538  49

SB562  30

SB568  30

SB586  18

SB5662  42

SB5672  45

SCA51  22

SDE51  19

SDN  33

SEN26  49

SEN30  49

SHE  18

SHR26  49

SHR30  49

SLK  33

SLKST  33

SNT  16

SRT4819  29

STE  39

SYR  9

TAH320  25

TSN51  15

VENTN2  42

VENTW2  42

VNS51A  17

VVN  18

WAR3E  19

WAR3G  19

WDN51  22

WESB  29

WIN44NTL  30

WLD24AG  45

WLD24AW  45

WLD24BB  45

WPB  29

WRN24  48

WST51A  13

WST51C  13

WST51LF  13

WST51N  13

WST51OP  13

WST51P  13

WST51RF  13

YLD5130  27

YLD5141  27

YRK1224  48

YRK1229  48



54

NOTES



55

NOTES



For the latest updates, follow us on:

CORPORATE OFFICE & WAREHOUSE
P. O. Box 3520, Ontario, CA 91761
p. 909.930.2000  |  p. 800.950.7262

f.  909.930.5349
www.officestar.net

Facebook: 
@curiaandco

Instagram: 
@curiaandco

Pinterest: 
@curiaandco

© OFFICE STAR PRODUCTS 2020

STE-K14
Stella Cane Back Chair
Azure

*Subject to change reflecting new additions, 
  deletions, and/or price revisions


